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ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Zoology - 2024-2025

General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2402750 SREELAKSHMI K M Hindu/OBH 1 1,015.000

2 2403447 NASRA KADEEJA M A Islam/Muslim 2 1,013.000

3 2404674 DEVIKA T Hindu/OBH 1 1,013.000

4 2404160 ANANYA SHIBU Hindu/OBH 2 1,011.000

5 2401376 ANUNANDHA S REMESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,011.000

6 2404933 VIJNHA C K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,008.000

7 2400427 KARTHIK MANOJ Hindu/General 1 1,007.000

8 2400284 THEJALAKSHMI C P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,004.000

9 2404619 ALIYA FATHIMA A Islam/Muslim 4 1,003.000

10 2402903 MALAVIKA BAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,002.000

11 2401402 ANUSREE K R Hindu/General 4 1,000.000

12 2403890 SAFWAH ANAPRA Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

13 2402643 ANJIMA K Hindu/General 2 999.000

14 2402221 ASIKA A Hindu/Ezhava 2 999.000

15 2400514 AYISHA FARHANA K Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

16 2405077 NAYANENDU T Hindu/General 2 998.000

17 2404358 MUHAMMAD JASIM N K Islam/Muslim 5 998.000

18 2403415 SOMASURYA V B Hindu/General 4 998.000

19 2400911 RIYA SHABEER Islam/Muslim 4 997.000

20 2404812 SHIHANA. T Islam/Muslim 3 997.000

21 2401008 JIYANNA SAELYN
HAROLD Christian/Latin 3 996.000

22 2404653 DILNA FARIHA K Islam/Muslim 3 996.000

23 2401319 RINSHA K Islam/Muslim 1 995.000
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24 2401094 ANAMIKA K N Hindu/Ezhava 1 994.000

25 2405016 AMAYA SHENI Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

26 2402446 JYOTHIKA LAL K Hindu/Ezhava 1 993.000

27 2404003 ALEENA SUNNY Christian/General 1 993.000

28 2403808 GOURINANDANA S Hindu/General 2 993.000

29 2404389 KARTHIKA N Hindu/Ezhava 3 992.000

30 2402779 HARINANDHANA K Hindu/Ezhava 5 992.000

31 2401475 MARVA PARVEES Islam/Muslim 1 992.000

32 2403041 DEVAMRITA P Hindu/Ezhava 1 992.000

33 2403402 HAFNA RAFEEQ Islam/Muslim 3 991.000

34 2402790 FARSANA NISAR Islam/Muslim 2 989.000

35 2405020 KRISHNAPRIYA A Hindu/Ezhava 3 989.000

36 2402428 NIRANJANA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 988.000

37 2400041 NEERAJ KRISHNA U Hindu/General 5 988.000

38 2402075 IBRAHIM P K Islam/Muslim 1 988.000

39 2404239 HIBA AN Islam/Muslim 4 987.000

40 2400472 VISMAYA DAS V V Hindu/Ezhava 2 987.000

41 2400617 HANA FATHIMA C Islam/Muslim 1 986.000

42 2400560 FATHIMA RASHA K P Islam/Muslim 4 986.000

43 2403257 ISABEL LOUIS Christian/OBX 2 986.000

44 2400883 RISWANA Islam/Muslim 1 984.000

45 2404773 RISHITHA S KUMAR Hindu/SC 1 984.000

46 2401561 SHAHLA SHARIN P Islam/Muslim 4 984.000

47 2401720 ATHULYA T U Hindu/OBH 1 983.000

48 2404641 DILNA P Islam/Muslim 3 983.000

49 2403358 ANISA T P Islam/Muslim 2 983.000

50 2405014 NILA S Hindu/General 3 983.000

51 2401330 ATHULYA PRAKASH KT Hindu/OBH 3 982.000

52 2403987 SHAMMAS MUHAMMED
M P Islam/Muslim 4 982.000

53 2404668 ATHULYA P P Hindu/Ezhava 2 981.000
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54 2401425 THAMEEMA THASNEEM Islam/Muslim 3 981.000

55 2402798 RANEEM SHAD K Islam/Muslim 5 981.000

56 2401465 ABHAY CHANDRAN M Hindu/OBH 3 981.000

57 2403015 AVANTHIKA R KUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 3 981.000

58 2403268 ARCHANA M Hindu/General 1 980.000

59 2402715 ANASWARA C Hindu/Ezhava 5 980.000

60 2403622 ADITHYA V Hindu/OBH 2 980.000

61 2402205 MUHAMMED FAYAS PC Islam/Muslim 5 980.000

62 2401002 ANAMIKA ANIL Hindu/General 5 980.000

63 2401878 ADITHYALAL S R Hindu/Ezhava 5 979.000

64 2404923 HANAN ZAHAR Islam/Muslim 2 979.000

65 2404837 ANUPAMA V A Hindu/Ezhava 1 979.000

66 2400953 AMRITHA K Hindu/General 3 978.000

67 2400988 GOKUL C P Hindu/Ezhava 1 978.000

68 2403531 NOORA ZAINEB Islam/Muslim 2 978.000

69 2400658 POOJA GITHESH Hindu/OBH 5 978.000

70 2403963 ANSHA SALEEM Islam/Muslim 5 977.000

71 2404905 TESME MARIA THOMAS Christian/Latin 3 977.000

72 2401393 SHAHMA. P Islam/Muslim 2 976.000

73 2404850 DUNA FATHIMA M Islam/Muslim 2 976.000

74 2401239 RISHANA SHERIN K V Islam/Muslim 1 976.000

75 2403988 GAYATHRI T V Hindu/OBH 3 976.000

76 2403638 FATHIMA MIRSHA T Islam/Muslim 5 976.000

77 2402525 GOWRI M KUMAR Hindu/General 2 975.000

78 2404480 HANNA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 4 975.000

79 2404686 FATHIMA RINSHA K Islam/Muslim 4 975.000

80 2400204 KRISHNENDU . S Hindu/General 2 975.000

81 2404532 ANAKHA M Hindu/General 5 975.000

82 2401556 FATHIMA HIBA C P Islam/Muslim 1 974.000

83 2402337 SIYANA N S Islam/Muslim 2 973.000

84 2400086 DIYA.C Hindu/General 3 972.000



2024-06-15 22:52:27 4 of 66

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

85 2403196 KRISHNA C S Hindu/OBH 2 972.000

86 2401798 JISHAL
PANTHALANCHERI Islam/Muslim 4 972.000

87 2403443 DEVIKA A V Hindu/Ezhava 2 970.000

88 2402955 AIMAZIDA K A Islam/Muslim 3 970.000

89 2405046 LULU NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 1 969.000

90 2402500 SHEHMATHUL ABIDHA Islam/Muslim 5 969.000

91 2402257 AVANDIKA M Hindu/Ezhava 2 969.000

92 2405129 FATHIMA JUMANA T Islam/Muslim 1 967.000

93 2401363 ADWAITH S R Hindu/OBH 3 967.000

94 2403032 KHADEEJA RUSHDHA P
K Islam/Muslim 4 966.000

95 2405090 JANE MARY SEVERENCE Christian/General 4 966.000

96 2401575 FIDHA SIDHICK Islam/Muslim 1 966.000

97 2401487 ARATHI. T Hindu/OBH 2 966.000

98 2404224 NAJA AFSAL C A P Islam/Muslim 4 966.000

99 2402154 GAUTHAM SUDHEER A P Hindu/Ezhava 2 965.000

100 2400331 DARSANA M Hindu/OBH 2 965.000

101 2404620 ANNAPOORNA P M Hindu/OBH 4 964.000

102 2404774 ANURAG P T Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000

103 2403232 NAJAH RISHIN Islam/Muslim 2 964.000

104 2402982 ANJANA T G Hindu/General 4 964.000

105 2401093 JAHANA NASRIN M Islam/Muslim 1 964.000

106 2405007 DEVAPRIYA PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 4 963.000

107 2404736 AYSHA K P Islam/Muslim 2 963.000

108 2400437 LIKHA MOL K P Hindu/SC 3 962.000

109 2401552 FATHIMA MINSHA .C Islam/Muslim 1 961.000

110 2404324 ABHIRAMI V B Hindu/OBH 2 961.000

111 2402683 FATHIMA NOURIN BINTH
NAZEER Islam/Muslim 1 960.000

112 2400227 JOPHIN JOLLY Christian/General 3 960.000

113 2403007 KEERTHANA AJITH V K Hindu/General 1 959.000
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114 2402716 FATHIMA SAJITH Islam/Muslim 1 959.000

115 2401400 DEVIKA VENUGOPAL Hindu/Ezhava 2 959.000

116 2400505 PAVITHRA VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 959.000

117 2400572 SHAHIN K Z Islam/Muslim 5 958.000

118 2403743 AMINA S Islam/Muslim 4 957.000

119 2404550 LIYA FATHIMA K Islam/Muslim 1 957.000

120 2403312 ASWATHY T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 956.000

121 2404361 AVANTHIKA L BABU Hindu/OBH 2 955.000

122 2400545 FATHIMA RENINE P Islam/Muslim 1 955.000

123 2403517 ASHTAMI R NAIR Hindu/General 1 954.000

124 2404627 ASHITHA LAKSHMI
ANAND Hindu/SC 1 954.000

125 2401130 MINOOSHA JABSIN Islam/Muslim 4 954.000

126 2403964 MALAVIKA B S Hindu/General 5 953.000

127 2400956 NIJIL M J Christian/Latin 5 953.000

128 2403781 KRISHNA B Hindu/General 5 953.000

129 2403596 AAKASH KUMAR /0 1 952.000

130 2402225 SANDRA P DAVIS Christian/General 2 952.000

131 2403236 ANANYA P Hindu/General 1 952.000

132 2404089 ANSANA.M Islam/Muslim 1 951.000

133 2403124 REVATHI C T Hindu/General 1 951.000

134 2404656 AMKHANA C BIJU Hindu/SC 3 950.000

135 2400848 THASLEEMA M.S Islam/Muslim 3 950.000

136 2401383 ABHIRAMI A B Hindu/Ezhava 1 950.000

137 2403822 SHABANU K Islam/Muslim 1 949.000

138 2404172 SAFRIN H Islam/Muslim 5 949.000

139 2402040 JANAKI KRISHNAN A S Hindu/General 2 949.000

140 2401422 MUFLIHA M Islam/Muslim 1 949.000

141 2404540 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 2 949.000

142 2402060 AFNA P A Islam/Muslim 3 948.000

143 2403321 NIKHITHA E P Hindu/SC 1 948.000
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144 2402655 ABHINAND B Hindu/Ezhava 2 948.000

145 2403592 FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 947.000

146 2402188 HUDHA THASNI Islam/Muslim 2 946.000

147 2401698 ARUNIMA RAJEEV R P Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

148 2402763 NEHA V N Islam/Muslim 2 946.000

149 2404289 NADA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 3 946.000

150 2403820 ANNA AGHIN KA Christian/Latin 1 946.000

151 2403704 NEERAJA V K Hindu/General 5 946.000

152 2404525 NIMIYA T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 945.000

153 2404645 AMAL RAJ K P Hindu/OBH 1 945.000

154 2400037 DEVIPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 4 944.670

155 2401709 ABHIRAMI VINOD Hindu/OBH 1 944.000

156 2401214 ANN MARY JEEVA K D Christian/Latin 5 944.000

157 2401523 SHANA MOOSA Islam/Muslim 1 944.000

158 2404235 JEROM JINSON Christian/General 3 943.000

159 2400144 MARIA CATHERINE
PADUA Christian/OBX 1 943.000

160 2402775 MALAVIKA C D Hindu/OBH 1 943.000

161 2404727 NIRANJANA M VARIER Hindu/General 1 942.000

162 2400768 GEETHU S Hindu/Ezhava 5 942.000

163 2404114 NASRATH P S Islam/Muslim 1 941.000

164 2404485 LIFA FATHIMA T K Islam/Muslim 3 941.000

165 2403368 ANVITHA RATHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 940.000

166 2400381 GOURILAKSHMI
RAJASEKHAR Hindu/General 1 940.000

167 2404838 SAIBA FATHIMA S S Islam/Muslim 2 940.000

168 2404588 ALEN K JOFY Christian/General 5 939.670

169 2400424 ALFIYA FATHIMA T H Islam/Muslim 2 939.000

170 2405059 RUMANA CK Islam/Muslim 4 939.000

171 2404337 ATHULYA RAJ E Hindu/OBH 4 939.000

172 2403118 NAMITHA M Hindu/OBH 2 939.000

173 2404193 AIN S A Islam/Muslim 3 939.000
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174 2404719 FIDHA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 939.000

175 2402784 MUHAMMED NASL. K Islam/Muslim 4 938.000

176 2402617 GAJANAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 938.000

177 2401333 AARYA /0 5 938.000

178 2404890 M G GOPIKA MENON Hindu/General 1 938.000

179 2403734 LAKSHMI HARI Hindu/Ezhava 1 938.000

180 2400169 DRSIHYA SURESH Hindu/OBH 2 937.200

181 2404162 STEPHY TEESA P J Christian/Latin 1 937.000

182 2401859 PARVATHY K L Hindu/Ezhava 1 937.000

183 2402242 ANAGHA N Hindu/General 5 936.000

184 2401634 VIGNESH V Hindu/SC 2 936.000

185 2401489 KRISHNA VENI M A Hindu/OBH 3 936.000

186 2404809 RINU FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 4 936.000

187 2401431 ROSE JEEN C J Christian/Latin 3 935.000

188 2404757 SANIYA JOHNY Christian/General 3 935.000

189 2403933 FARBIN NELSAM Islam/Muslim 2 935.000

190 2400308 ANJANA K M Hindu/Ezhava 2 934.000

191 2401360 DIYA SHAD Hindu/General 5 934.000

192 2404423 NIYA T A Hindu/Ezhava 2 934.000

193 2404991 ANOOP MUHAMED
HUSAIN Islam/Muslim 1 934.000

194 2402313 NANDANA SANITH Hindu/Ezhava 2 933.000

195 2403466 SREYA U Hindu/Ezhava 2 933.000

196 2403055 MALAVIKA RATHEESH Hindu/General 2 932.000

197 2403540 ZAKIYYA S E Islam/Muslim 1 931.000

198 2400782 DEVIKRISHNA K R Hindu/Ezhava 4 931.000

199 2404807 AKHIL JOY P Christian/Latin 5 931.000

200 2402289 NIRANJANA D Hindu/OBH 5 930.000

201 2403396 LEO DEEPAK SHIBU
KAITHAKKAL Hindu/General 1 930.000

202 2404677 SNEHA K Hindu/General 5 930.000
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203 2403667 KADEEJATHUN NABIHA
MK Islam/Muslim 2 930.000

204 2404891 GANGADAS K M Hindu/SC 1 929.000

205 2402973 SHAHMA P T Islam/Muslim 5 929.000

206 2404817 SANJANA P S Hindu/Ezhava 5 929.000

207 2403911 DEVANGANA S N Hindu/Ezhava 1 928.000

208 2400348 NANDANA ANAND No_Religion/No_relig 1 928.000

209 2403676 SNEHA P Hindu/SC 3 928.000

210 2402944 HRIDYA C Hindu/General 1 927.000

211 2401409 NIVEDH C S Hindu/General 2 927.000

212 2403626 FIDA FATHIMA K K Islam/Muslim 1 927.000

213 2400850 SUFIYA THAJ C Islam/Muslim 2 927.000

214 2404844 ANUPAMA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 926.000

215 2401177 FATHIMA FIDA K V Islam/Muslim 2 926.000

216 2404059 DAYA S DAS No_Religion/No_relig 3 925.000

217 2400392 ARYA HEMARAJ Hindu/General 1 924.000

218 2404035 ARPITHA SAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 924.000

219 2400558 FINU FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 924.000

220 2402961 VISRINI P Hindu/OBH 2 924.000

221 2403705 ANOOJA JIJIMON Hindu/OBH 1 924.000

222 2400918 VAIKHARY S Hindu/OBH 1 922.000

223 2403678 AYISHA MILLATH K S Islam/Muslim 3 922.000

224 2400583 PAVITHRA P Hindu/OBH 3 922.000

225 2400464 HRIDYA HASEEN D R No_Religion/No_relig 2 921.000

226 2403675 SHIMNA A Islam/Muslim 5 921.000

227 2403542 MOHAMMED SINAN. C.P Islam/Muslim 4 920.000

228 2404968 AHLA THAHNAN P F Islam/Muslim 1 920.000

229 2405069 PARVATHI CHANDRA
PRASANTH Hindu/General 1 920.000

230 2402213 ANOOJA AV Hindu/Ezhava 3 920.000

231 2401557 AYSHA NISLA N K Islam/Muslim 1 919.000

232 2400421 SHIFANA S Islam/Muslim 2 919.000
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233 2402459 LIYANA SIDDIQUE Islam/Muslim 1 919.000

234 2400868 AJEES FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 918.000

235 2400601 NAVYASREE K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 918.000

236 2402283 POOJA LAKSHMI J P Hindu/General 1 918.000

237 2402354 DEVIKA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 918.000

238 2402073 ARCHANA P Hindu/General 3 917.000

239 2404810 NANDHANA SURESH Hindu/General 2 916.000

240 2403323 APARNA T P Hindu/OBH 1 916.000

241 2402627 VAISHNAVI.P.V Hindu/OBH 1 915.000

242 2402928 DEVIKA P V Hindu/Ezhava 2 915.000

243 2402780 ANAGHA R NAIR Hindu/General 5 914.000

244 2404519 NIYA P T Christian/Latin 2 913.000

245 2402395 ANOOYA VALSAN K Hindu/General 1 912.000

246 2401483 AYANA M P Hindu/SC 1 912.000

247 2402348 ELBA MARIA Christian/Latin 1 911.330

248 2403378 LAMISH RAHIMAN K T Islam/Muslim 2 911.000

249 2400568 KRISHNA V Hindu/Ezhava 2 911.000

250 2401206 NIVETHITHA E Hindu/Ezhava 4 911.000

251 2403333 SHABEEHA NASRIN C T Islam/Muslim 4 910.000

252 2400991 GOPIKA K Hindu/General 5 910.000

253 2403280 ABNA H Islam/Muslim 2 910.000

254 2404264 DINA NESWA Hindu/Ezhava 5 910.000

255 2404514 NEEMA T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 909.000

256 2402236 SREEDEV S Hindu/General 4 909.000

257 2404250 ADITHYA LALU Hindu/Ezhava 1 908.000

258 2400659 DEVANANDA T V Hindu/Ezhava 4 907.000

259 2403339 NIDA V T Islam/Muslim 1 907.000

260 2402443 ASWATHY ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 2 907.000

261 2400199 MEENAKSHI PAI Hindu/General 1 907.000

262 2402662 SREEKUTTY J Hindu/Ezhava 1 906.000

263 2403292 HRIDYA C M Hindu/Ezhava 2 906.000
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264 2403305 MIHA ASHIF V Islam/Muslim 1 905.000

265 2403080 AISHWARYA T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 905.000

266 2400697 ANASWARA. S S Hindu/General 3 904.000

267 2402152 KIRAN R Hindu/General 1 904.000

268 2401817 VAISHNA S NAIR Hindu/General 3 904.000

269 2400949 PARVATHY VINOD Hindu/General 3 903.000

270 2403561 SREELAKSHMI T S Hindu/General 1 902.000

271 2404450 SHAHANA SHARIN K Islam/Muslim 5 902.000

272 2403648 NISHIDHA P Islam/Muslim 5 901.000

273 2404498 REJA RAYYAN K F Islam/Muslim 2 901.000

274 2404375 KRISHNAVENI
JAYARAMAN Hindu/General 1 900.000

275 2402466 ANANYA N K Hindu/OBH 1 900.000

276 2401695 JOYAL P V Christian/General 3 900.000

277 2400375 KRISHNA RATHISH Hindu/General 1 900.000

278 2402801 DEVANJANA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 900.000

279 2402229 LAKSHMI SREE RANJINI
P Hindu/General 2 899.000

280 2400603 NIVEDYA T Hindu/SC 1 898.000

281 2404711 YUMNA JAHAN Islam/Muslim 4 897.000

282 2402346 ELSA MARIA Christian/Latin 1 896.330

283 2400869 ARYASREE N M Hindu/Ezhava 5 896.000

284 2403944 ANCELIN JOY Christian/General 1 896.000

285 2404614 SHWETHA SHYAM Hindu/General 1 896.000

286 2403235 ANIKA J R Hindu/Ezhava 4 896.000

287 2400426 NANDANA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 895.000

288 2404862 SANDRA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 894.000

289 2404116 MUHAMMED NAJATH PN Islam/Muslim 1 894.000

290 2403506 SHARON BABY Christian/General 2 893.000

291 2403522 CHATHURYA N No_Religion/No_relig 2 893.000

292 2404605 ATHULYA T AJITH Hindu/Ezhava 3 892.000

293 2402856 RAGENDHU G Hindu/General 3 892.000
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294 2402119 AMINA THASNI K V Islam/Muslim 1 891.000

295 2403634 HARISANKAR ACHARYA
P B Hindu/OBH 5 891.000

296 2400819 FARZANA A K Islam/Muslim 1 890.000

297 2401721 NIKITHA P A Hindu/OBH 1 888.600

298 2400522 RASHA T Islam/Muslim 1 888.000

299 2404222 AHALYA L Hindu/General 1 887.000

300 2404050 NAINA PRAMOD Hindu/OBH 1 887.000

301 2404379 NIKKISASHA V SURESH Hindu/OBH 2 885.000

302 2403343 HRIDHYA MANOJ K M Hindu/OBH 3 885.000

303 2404764 NAVYA P V Hindu/OBH 1 884.000

304 2400561 SANAY THAMBI V Hindu/Ezhava 2 883.000

305 2401202 ANUNANDHA K S Hindu/OBH 3 883.000

306 2404286 V DEVAPRIYA Hindu/SC 4 883.000

307 2402512 SHAIK AADIL AMEEN K S Islam/Muslim 1 882.000

308 2403103 NEHA SUNL Hindu/General 4 882.000

309 2404567 ANULAKSHMI S Hindu/Ezhava 1 881.000

310 2405132 ALKA BOSE Hindu/Ezhava 5 880.000

311 2404001 NEHLA BIJU Christian/General 1 880.000

312 2403599 ADHEENA SAJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 879.000

313 2402855 AYSHA ANSHIBA Islam/Muslim 2 879.000

314 2403849 ASVITHA VISWANATH Hindu/Ezhava 2 878.670

315 2402449 HANEENA K Islam/Muslim 1 878.000

316 2402032 AMITH P ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 877.000

317 2403045 MINHA C M C Islam/Muslim 1 876.000

318 2400827 NILONA SHIBU K P Islam/Muslim 2 876.000

319 2403590 FATHIMA RAMZI Islam/Muslim 2 875.000

320 2402565 ASHNA KE Christian/General 3 875.000

321 2404468 SAFNA M A Islam/Muslim 4 874.000

322 2403771 FATHIMA RIYA K Islam/Muslim 2 874.000

323 2400649 SIKHA.P Hindu/OBH 1 873.000
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324 2401754 JESSA JAISON Christian/Latin 4 873.000

325 2402673 AVANI PRAMOD Hindu/OBH 5 872.000

326 2403953 POOJA P MENON Hindu/General 1 872.000

327 2404543 DEVIKA.P Hindu/General 2 872.000

328 2404123 PAVITHRA V G Hindu/SC 3 872.000

329 2401045 ANSHIYA P S Islam/Muslim 5 872.000

330 2403767 ANUSREE T BIJU Hindu/General 5 871.000

331 2404776 AARON SALIL Hindu/SC 1 871.000

332 2404536 SANIYA JUDY M A Christian/Latin 3 871.000

333 2402132 ANUNANDANA S R Hindu/Ezhava 2 870.000

334 2402472 ANUSHKA AJAYKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 869.000

335 2402220 DIYA FATHIMA K Islam/Muslim 1 868.000

336 2403691 ARJUN S Hindu/SC 1 868.000

337 2402684 DHEERAJ RAVINDRAN P
K Hindu/General 2 867.000

338 2404589 SONA K SHIBU Christian/OBX 5 866.000

339 2403442 FATHIMA M S Islam/Muslim 1 866.000

340 2403132 THEERTHA T Hindu/Ezhava 1 866.000

341 2401671 PAVANA PRIYAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 866.000

342 2404624 LAKSHMI JAYAKUMAR Hindu/General 3 865.000

343 2404770 ANJANA K L Hindu/OBH 5 865.000

344 2402949 ADITHYAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 5 864.400

345 2402766 ADEEP PRAKASH Hindu/General 1 864.000

346 2404899 ANGHITHA P NAIR Hindu/General 4 864.000

347 2402868 HARYENDRA M Hindu/OBH 3 863.000

348 2404996 KISHAN BHAKTA SAJI J S Hindu/Ezhava 1 863.000

349 2404491 HARISANKAR SURESH Hindu/General 1 863.000

350 2404196 FIDA ASIN T K Islam/Muslim 1 862.000

351 2402646 NAJIYA SHERIN V N Islam/Muslim 2 861.000

352 2401468 JAHANARA SIVAN Hindu/General 2 861.000

353 2403250 RWIDHI N UNNI Hindu/SC 1 860.670
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354 2404099 SREELAKSHMI
SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 5 860.000

355 2403100 SREYA A Hindu/Ezhava 5 859.670

356 2400225 ATIYA C N Islam/Muslim 4 859.330

357 2403311 SANTHWANA SUDHEER
P P Hindu/OBH 4 857.000

358 2404307 K R SIDHARTH Hindu/OBH 4 855.000

359 2403559 THENNAL CHANDRAN Hindu/SC 1 855.000

360 2401685 DEVIKA SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 3 854.000

361 2401823 SAYANA. P. P Hindu/SC 2 854.000

362 2404877 SNEHA K Hindu/OBH 1 854.000

363 2401598 FATHIMA FIDHA K A Islam/Muslim 4 853.000

364 2403516 ABHIRAMI K R Hindu/Ezhava 3 853.000

365 2401513 ASNA SHERIN N P Islam/Muslim 1 852.000

366 2404973 B ATHUL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 852.000

367 2401786 ANANTHIKANAIR A Hindu/General 1 851.000

368 2403631 MARY ANAKHA JOB Christian/General 2 850.000

369 2403785 SHAHMA P
SHAMSUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 2 850.000

370 2401348 ASHNA NOURIN P P Islam/Muslim 3 850.000

371 2402541 ASWIN P V Hindu/OBH 4 850.000

372 2400882 FIDHA ABUBAKER Islam/Muslim 4 850.000

373 2402686 PRIYANANDA PILLAI Hindu/General 2 850.000

374 2401612 VISHNU M S Hindu/Ezhava 2 849.000

375 2405004 DYANA MANOJ Hindu/SC 4 849.000

376 2404527 ANUSREE K V Hindu/SC 2 849.000

377 2402447 ARUNIMA P S Hindu/SC 2 849.000

378 2401615 THEJALAKSHMI K P Hindu/Ezhava 1 848.000

379 2402083 ANTONY FERDINANT Christian/Latin 4 848.000

380 2404461 ASWATHY J PRAKASH Hindu/General 3 848.000

381 2404639 ANN LIYA C A Christian/Latin 3 847.000

382 2402633 RANIYA THASNEEM K Islam/Muslim 5 847.000
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383 2403270 HIBA MOL C Islam/Muslim 1 845.000

384 2400575 JEBIN DAS J S Hindu/OBH 5 844.000

385 2401046 MUHAMMED SHAHAM V
P Islam/Muslim 3 841.000

386 2401270 ANGEL ROSE Christian/Latin 2 841.000

387 2401119 ABHINAND SUNIL Hindu/OBH 2 839.000

388 2401855 ATHEENDRA DAS E M Hindu/Ezhava 3 839.000

389 2401354 DEVIKA SUCHEENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 838.000

390 2404213 MOHAMMED FAYIZ A Islam/Muslim 2 838.000

391 2401497 SRUTHA KEERTHI D R Hindu/OBH 4 838.000

392 2401430 SRUTHA KEERTHI D R Hindu/OBH 4 838.000

393 2405073 ABHA LUBNA P Islam/Muslim 4 838.000

394 2402924 ATHIRA S RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 837.000

395 2404506 NANDANA V Hindu/Ezhava 5 837.000

396 2401880 R D DEVADUTT Hindu/OBH 3 836.000

397 2403273 FARSANA AFSAL Islam/Muslim 2 836.000

398 2400396 MEENU SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 836.000

399 2400736 ARDRA T V Hindu/ST 3 835.000

400 2403838 KISHAN M REGI Hindu/Ezhava 1 835.000

401 2401058 SUJITH V S Hindu/OBH 1 835.000

402 2403835 DEVIKA Hindu/OBH 3 835.000

403 2403477 SIVANI G S Hindu/General 4 834.000

404 2401064 FATHIMA ZAHRA Islam/Muslim 1 834.000

405 2400747 NELDRINA D SOUZA Christian/General 1 834.000

406 2401864 ANISH K Hindu/Ezhava 2 833.000

407 2402847 ARJUNKRISHNA T U Hindu/OBH 4 833.000

408 2402268 SREYA LAKSHMI P R Hindu/OBH 1 833.000

409 2401342 REMITHA P R Hindu/OBH 1 833.000

410 2404792 ANJANA K V Hindu/OBH 3 832.670

411 2402524 SANGHAMITHRA C B Hindu/SC 1 832.000

412 2400621 GOPIKA P Hindu/Ezhava 5 832.000
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413 2403144 LAKSHMI ARAVIND Hindu/OBH 1 832.000

414 2403028 LITHIN LALAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 832.000

415 2400285 ANANYA TK Hindu/Ezhava 4 830.000

416 2404768 AYISHA SHIRIN M N Islam/Muslim 1 830.000

417 2402033 PAVITHRA C B Hindu/Ezhava 2 830.000

418 2400104 MALAVIKA SREEKUMAR Hindu/General 1 830.000

419 2400870 ANJANA KRISHNA M R Hindu/Ezhava 2 829.000

420 2404942 MILAN ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 829.000

421 2401198 ARUNIMA JOSE Christian/General 1 828.000

422 2402362 ASWIN RAJ Hindu/SC 1 828.000

423 2404412 ALAN BABY Christian/OBX 4 827.000

424 2402773 GOKUL KRISHNA NAICK Hindu/General 1 827.000

425 2404263 RITHUVARNA N K Hindu/Ezhava 4 827.000

426 2403390 HAMRAZ AFSAL T P Islam/Muslim 4 827.000

427 2402669 FATHIMA RUSHDA P A Islam/Muslim 2 825.000

428 2402753 FATHIMATH SANIYA C S Islam/Muslim 1 825.000

429 2404671 NUHA VAKKAYIL Islam/Muslim 1 824.000

430 2403796 CHANDANA CHANDRAN Hindu/OBH 4 824.000

431 2402861 NITHA S J Hindu/Ezhava 2 823.000

432 2404841 MIYA GEORGE Christian/Latin 1 823.000

433 2404281 DANIEL JISSON Christian/General 4 822.000

434 2402120 ARCHANA MANOHARAN Hindu/OBH 4 822.000

435 2400391 MARYKUTTY SEBIN Christian/General 1 822.000

436 2401207 SAMUEL VIJAYAKUMAR Christian/General 2 821.000

437 2402142 ALMI PRAMOD Hindu/Ezhava 3 820.000

438 2400205 ANUSREE KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 1 820.000

439 2404691 FARZANA T S Islam/Muslim 4 819.000

440 2402187 SANJANA MANOJ Hindu/General 3 818.000

441 2402381 JIJO JOSE Christian/General 2 817.000

442 2403690 AMEENA SHIRIN Islam/Muslim 5 817.000

443 2402158 FATHIMA RIZANA Islam/Muslim 2 816.000
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444 2401120 BHADRA K SUDHEER Hindu/Ezhava 4 815.000

445 2403285 GOURI PARVATHY Hindu/Ezhava 4 813.000

446 2402706 ANANDAKRISHNAN H Hindu/General 1 813.000

447 2401174 PAVITHRA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 2 812.000

448 2401185 SRUTHI S Hindu/Ezhava 2 811.000

449 2402048 ABEL XAVIER Christian/Latin 3 810.000

450 2403438 BENHIN M J Christian/General 3 810.000

451 2403945 NOORA Islam/Muslim 4 810.000

452 2405045 JOSEPH EBENEZER
PAUL Christian/General 5 809.000

453 2402862 ASNA AK Islam/Muslim 1 808.670

454 2403453 BIBINRAJ P Hindu/OBH 5 808.000

455 2403562 AMNA FATHIMA A K Islam/Muslim 1 808.000

456 2404662 FIDA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 4 808.000

457 2401807 ANASWARA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 805.000

458 2403792 PAVITHRA NASH Hindu/OBH 4 804.000

459 2403130 APARNA ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 804.000

460 2403035 ANNA JOHNSON Christian/General 1 804.000

461 2404934 THEJUS K Hindu/OBH 3 804.000

462 2401684 KALLYANI A Hindu/General 2 803.000

463 2403224 ABHINAV SABU Hindu/Ezhava 5 803.000

464 2401160 SAINORA M B Hindu/SC 2 803.000

465 2402845 AATHMAJA GOPAN Hindu/General 4 802.000

466 2404492 NANDANA K S Hindu/SC 3 802.000

467 2404713 ARCHANA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/SC 2 802.000

468 2401200 FATHIMA SATHAR Islam/Muslim 2 802.000

469 2403602 AYSHA FADWAH K P Islam/Muslim 1 802.000

470 2404547 AMITH GOUTHAM V.H Hindu/Ezhava 1 801.000

471 2400826 DEVIKA G KURUP Hindu/General 2 801.000

472 2404257 HAMITHA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 799.000

473 2401219 NIDHA SABHU Hindu/SC 3 798.000



2024-06-15 22:52:27 17 of 66

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

474 2404911 ANN DEVASSY Christian/General 5 796.000

475 2404075 SUCHITHRA S Hindu/OBH 2 796.000

476 2403369 ADISREE M R Hindu/OBH 1 796.000

477 2404936 ANUPAMA S Hindu/General 2 796.000

478 2400097 ANEETA VINCY Christian/Latin 1 795.330

479 2404311 ASHJANA V Islam/Muslim 5 795.000

480 2404178 AHAMMED NOAMAN N Islam/Muslim 5 795.000

481 2400328 DEVANANDA DAS Hindu/Ezhava 1 794.000

482 2402311 GAYATHRI T Hindu/Ezhava 1 794.000

483 2403455 MERIN MARIA MANESH Christian/General 1 793.000

484 2400708 ADITHYAN S Hindu/Ezhava 1 793.000

485 2400651 DILNA P Hindu/SC 3 793.000

486 2401048 NEETHU NAYANA T K Hindu/SC 4 793.000

487 2403744 DEVANANDHA G N Hindu/General 1 792.670

488 2400922 FATHIHA VP Islam/Muslim 2 792.000

489 2404443 FADIYA SHAHUL M Islam/Muslim 4 792.000

490 2405145 DIYA MARIYAM CIBY Christian/General 1 792.000

491 2402469 ALAN ALEXANDER Christian/General 3 791.000

492 2401619 S NEELANJANABOS Hindu/Ezhava 2 791.000

493 2403639 ANANTHU PURUSHAN Hindu/General 1 789.000

494 2401031 RANIYA SHERIN C T Islam/Muslim 1 789.000

495 2401059 DEVIKA SHINOJ Hindu/OBH 3 785.330

496 2400508 ANJANA A S Hindu/Ezhava 1 784.330

497 2402634 ADHEEPKRISHNA C R Hindu/OBH 3 784.000

498 2400336 JUMANA K S Islam/Muslim 1 784.000

499 2405057 AL BAYAN L Islam/Muslim 2 782.000

500 2402445 DELVIN JOSE Christian/Latin 1 780.000

501 2401231 AYSHA RAHSIN K S Islam/Muslim 1 779.000

502 2404913 PRARTHANA S Hindu/OBH 1 779.000

503 2404986 SANGEETHA
SREEKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 778.000
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504 2401327 ARUNDEV T B Hindu/Ezhava 2 778.000

505 2403239 LAKSHMIPRIYA K. S Hindu/Ezhava 1 778.000

506 2404580 HASNA A M Islam/Muslim 1 777.000

507 2404448 MUHAMMED ZARHAN
TK Islam/Muslim 1 777.000

508 2402168 DAYA SUJAN Christian/OBX 1 777.000

509 2404061 SAHLA THASNEEM N T Islam/Muslim 2 777.000

510 2404555 AGNEYA KUMARAN Hindu/SC 1 777.000

511 2403203 PARVATHY VIJAYAN Hindu/General 1 776.000

512 2402605 SULTHANA NAZAR Islam/Muslim 1 774.000

513 2402984 ARADHANA KAMAL Hindu/Ezhava 2 773.000

514 2402351 AVANTHIKA P S Hindu/General 2 772.000

515 2403019 ANJANA K Hindu/OBH 1 771.670

516 2401410 ROSHNA GEORGE Christian/General 1 771.000

517 2403436 RIFANA BISMI /0 2 770.000

518 2402815 NEHA HANEESH Hindu/OBH 2 770.000

519 2402025 ANGEL MARIA JAMES Christian/General 2 770.000

520 2403444 SREYA P A Hindu/SC 2 770.000

521 2401719 AAVANI N T Hindu/SC 1 769.000

522 2402898 SREENAV S A Hindu/General 5 769.000

523 2400394 FARHATH SHAKEER Islam/Muslim 1 769.000

524 2401151 LIYA FATHIMA V Islam/Muslim 1 769.000

525 2401170 ANAMIKA SHAJI M T Hindu/SC 5 768.600

526 2405141 GOURISREE S K Hindu/General 2 768.000

527 2402279 THEERDHA PRAKASH No_Religion/No_relig 2 768.000

528 2404516 JASLA V A Islam/Muslim 1 767.000

529 2404659 ANNA CATHERINE T F Christian/Latin 5 767.000

530 2401566 PRANAV C B Hindu/OBH 3 766.000

531 2403020 LEKSHMI DEVADAS Hindu/OBH 3 766.000

532 2404373 FATHIMA NASRIN K R Islam/Muslim 1 765.000

533 2404323 MEHA SUNNY Christian/General 1 765.000
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534 2401525 KARTHIKEYAN A S Hindu/General 1 763.000

535 2403965 DEVIKA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 761.000

536 2405063 NIRANJANA SREEKANTH Hindu/General 2 761.000

537 2400274 AKHILA T A Hindu/OBH 3 761.000

538 2400814 AATHIRA T Hindu/Ezhava 2 760.000

539 2400023 ANSIYA ANWAR Islam/Muslim 1 760.000

540 2401826 KAVERI K V Hindu/OBH 5 759.000

541 2400305 RIZNA SAGEER Islam/Muslim 2 759.000

542 2404393 AMNA O R Islam/Muslim 3 758.000

543 2404240 FATHIMA SAHALA Islam/Muslim 2 758.000

544 2403721 ADITHYA MS Hindu/Ezhava 3 758.000

545 2405065 SETHULAKSHMI BIJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 757.000

546 2403360 ANUROOPA P S Hindu/SC 3 756.000

547 2404219 K R HARSHA Hindu/General 3 756.000

548 2401703 DEVASMITHA A V Hindu/General 2 755.000

549 2403071 GOURICHANDRA T A Hindu/OBH 1 755.000

550 2404915 JANAKI MAHALAKSHMY
JAYAN Hindu/OBH 3 755.000

551 2401683 ARCHANA K S Hindu/SC 3 755.000

552 2402829 SAYOOJ S B Hindu/SC 1 754.670

553 2404882 VIDHU UDAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 754.000

554 2402960 ZULAIKA C A Islam/Muslim 1 751.000

555 2404102 ROHITH RAMESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 751.000

556 2402925 ARSHA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 750.000

557 2402509 MOHAMMED ADIL
PULIKKALAKATHE Islam/Muslim 2 749.000

558 2401246 ASNA SHAMIR Islam/Muslim 2 748.000

559 2401215 HANNA E M Islam/Muslim 1 748.000

560 2402711 BHAVYARAJ Hindu/OBH 1 746.000

561 2405054 ATHUL KRISHNA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 746.000

562 2400309 SANA A Hindu/Ezhava 1 746.000

563 2403761 UK NIHAMA Islam/Muslim 1 745.000
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564 2403039 SANIYA SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 2 744.000

565 2403840 AALKA THERESA Christian/Latin 2 744.000

566 2404966 KARTHIKA R Hindu/General 2 744.000

567 2402267 ANJANA ANILKUMAR Hindu/SC 2 744.000

568 2404761 DEVIKA K V Hindu/OBH 2 743.000

569 2403003 KARTHIK
SUBRAHMANIAM P P Hindu/SC 4 743.000

570 2402717 M V ANAY VENU Hindu/Ezhava 1 743.000

571 2400049 ASISH P DAVID Christian/OBX 4 742.000

572 2404804 ADITHYA RAJAN Hindu/OBH 2 742.000

573 2400582 ADHEEP PETER DENZIL Christian/Latin 4 742.000

574 2402876 POOJA HARI Hindu/OBH 3 742.000

575 2402161 SANI ELMERRY JOHN Christian/OBX 2 742.000

576 2402238 MIDHUN S S Hindu/OBH 2 742.000

577 2404649 MINHA D P Islam/Muslim 1 740.000

578 2400465 FATHIMA ZAKKIYA C K Islam/Muslim 3 740.000

579 2401691 SANDRA K S Hindu/OBH 3 740.000

580 2404327 FATHIMA SHEREEF Islam/Muslim 3 739.000

581 2400879 SIMNA SUDHAN N V Hindu/SC 4 738.000

582 2404705 SANIYA ELIZABATH Christian/Latin 1 738.000

583 2404189 ASHITHA MINSI P Islam/Muslim 1 737.000

584 2402275 RANEESHA K Islam/Muslim 5 736.000

585 2401621 NAZAREEN K H Islam/Muslim 1 736.000

586 2403357 AISWARYA R Hindu/General 2 736.000

587 2402736 ISHAL E N Islam/Muslim 1 735.000

588 2400277 SIVANI P J Hindu/OBH 5 733.330

589 2402256 ANUSHKA R Hindu/Ezhava 2 733.000

590 2401007 ALAGHA VT Hindu/OBH 1 732.000

591 2404635 ROWAN JOSE P H Christian/Latin 5 731.000

592 2403492 HAMNA SHIBIN V Islam/Muslim 2 730.000

593 2403215 ARNAV
NADUVAZHISSERIL No_Religion/No_relig 1 730.000
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594 2402065 DEVYANI JYOTHY Hindu/Ezhava 5 730.000

595 2401455 ANAGHA SURESH Hindu/OBH 2 729.000

596 2403524 HARIKRISHNA B A Hindu/OBH 3 728.000

597 2403337 REJULA K N Islam/Muslim 2 727.000

598 2403545 AEINDIONA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 3 726.000

599 2400766 NIHALA NOURIN V M Islam/Muslim 2 724.000

600 2400483 MALAVIKA T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 722.000

601 2402111 GOWRI DINESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 721.000

602 2403057 SAYOOJ K NAIR Hindu/OBH 1 720.000

603 2403697 SOURAV YADHAV C U Hindu/SC 5 720.000

604 2403974 GOURI PARVATHI T Hindu/SC 5 720.000

605 2402838 DARSHAN SHOTH
KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 2 719.000

606 2403136 ABIYA K S Christian/Latin 1 717.670

607 2401320 NAVANEETHA N S Hindu/SC 2 716.000

608 2402811 ATHIRA T V Hindu/SC 1 715.330

609 2402482 SIDHARTH M HANEESH Hindu/OBH 3 715.000

610 2400246 ABHAY SUGATH Hindu/OBH 2 714.000

611 2405131 JERMIYA THAMPY Christian/General 1 713.000

612 2403865 DESHMITHRA M T Hindu/SC 2 712.000

613 2403430 ASWIN KRISHNA P S Hindu/SC 2 711.000

614 2405078 DHIYA T P Hindu/SC 2 711.000

615 2404486 AKSHAY KRISHNA V S Hindu/Ezhava 2 710.000

616 2403871 SREYA MAHESH Hindu/SC 2 710.000

617 2404011 PARTHIB RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 710.000

618 2403961 KRISHNENDHU K P Hindu/Ezhava 5 708.000

619 2405032 CHAITHRA CHANDRAN /0 5 707.000

620 2404558 AIMY TREESA MARTIN Christian/Latin 5 706.000

621 2404303 MUHAMMED SHAMIL ET Islam/Muslim 1 706.000

622 2401752 ADITHYA VISWAN Hindu/SC 2 706.000

623 2402945 NOVA K C Hindu/SC 1 705.330
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624 2404585 VAJRA ANN ROSE Christian/General 3 702.000

625 2403375 SACHIN RAJESH T Hindu/Ezhava 2 702.000

626 2403166 SHEHAN M SHAFI Islam/Muslim 3 702.000

627 2401367 GOPIKA REJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 701.000

628 2404198 SNEHA U Hindu/Ezhava 5 700.670

629 2402211 ANAGHA JIMMY Christian/General 5 700.000

630 2401133 SAFNA . K . A Islam/Muslim 3 700.000

631 2402515 SRINANDHA SHIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 700.000

632 2401186 N NILA Hindu/SC 1 699.000

633 2401504 DARSANA V S Hindu/SC 1 699.000

634 2404148 ALEENA K J Christian/General 1 697.000

635 2400269 VISHNUPRIYA N.S. Hindu/OBH 4 694.670

636 2404906 ARSHAD REZA Islam/Muslim 1 694.000

637 2403733 NUHA Islam/Muslim 2 693.330

638 2403192 SILVANIYA B S Christian/Latin 2 693.000

639 2400212 ADRAIN MANUEL Christian/Latin 5 693.000

640 2401877 DANIYA RAFI M Islam/Muslim 2 693.000

641 2400298 THAMANNA JAFAR Islam/Muslim 2 691.330

642 2401717 NANDANA R Hindu/General 3 690.000

643 2403723 ROBIN RAJ A V Hindu/SC 5 690.000

644 2401662 ARUNDHATHI P LAL Hindu/Ezhava 1 690.000

645 2403837 SANUSHA N K Hindu/Ezhava 1 689.000

646 2401842 KRISHNAPRIYA
SHANMUGHAN Hindu/SC 3 689.000

647 2404012 SONU SUNIL Hindu/SC 4 689.000

648 2401491 MIDHUN P MANI Hindu/ST 3 687.000

649 2400486 DEVIKA K Hindu/OBH 2 687.000

650 2402963 MANJIMA MANOJ Hindu/SC 1 686.000

651 2403299 KIRAN KRISHNAN K Hindu/SC 1 686.000

652 2403998 AYUSH JAYAKUMAR Hindu/OBH 1 685.000

653 2402312 KRISHNAPRIYA M A Hindu/Ezhava 1 685.000
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654 2405116 NANDA KRISHNAN R S Hindu/General 2 684.330

655 2400686 JOSNA S Hindu/SC 1 684.000

656 2400834 SWETHA.S Hindu/SC 1 684.000

657 2403335 THEERTHA P S Hindu/SC 2 684.000

658 2403413 S.ANAMIKA Hindu/General 1 681.670

659 2404121 MANU T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 680.670

660 2401567 REMIYA T P Christian/Latin 2 680.670

661 2401137 KESIYA THERESA R A Christian/General 2 678.000

662 2404451 MARIYA ANTONY K Christian/Latin 1 677.000

663 2404101 VIDHU C V Hindu/OBH 4 677.000

664 2403886 SWATHY M S Hindu/SC 1 676.000

665 2404090 SINSILA P N Islam/Muslim 3 675.000

666 2404974 AJZAR AHAMMED N T Islam/Muslim 1 675.000

667 2404568 HIBA RAHMAN K P Islam/Muslim 1 674.000

668 2401585 APARNA KISHORE Hindu/Ezhava 1 673.000

669 2404177 ANAGHA E K Hindu/OBH 1 673.000

670 2403478 ALEN ROY MATHEW Christian/General 3 672.000

671 2401592 DHILSHA DAS Hindu/SC 2 672.000

672 2400731 AALILA SURESH P Hindu/SC 1 671.000

673 2402585 BREYONA K B Christian/Latin 1 671.000

674 2400238 ANGELOGEORGEJOSEPH Christian/General 4 671.000

675 2403234 AMRITHA
VISWAMBHARAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 670.000

676 2401287 ADHIL T SAJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 669.330

677 2403377 ANAGHA MARY BENNY Christian/Latin 2 668.000

678 2402270 KRISHNANJANA K Hindu/SC 2 668.000

679 2403389 BENSON M Christian/Latin 1 665.000

680 2404581 A A AISWARYA LAKSHMI Hindu/OBH 2 665.000

681 2402613 AMAL KRISHNA K R Hindu/OBH 4 663.000

682 2404560 ANSEL POLACHAN Christian/General 3 663.000

683 2402848 THEJALAKSHMY V Hindu/Ezhava 5 661.000
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684 2403657 ARJUN KRISHNA M Hindu/Ezhava 2 661.000

685 2404831 FARIS K P Islam/Muslim 5 660.000

686 2404582 IMTHIYAS LATHEEF Islam/Muslim 3 659.000

687 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 2 658.600

688 2400495 ATHIRA RATHEESH Hindu/OBH 3 658.000

689 2401816 ALTHIYA A S Christian/OBX 1 658.000

690 2402572 NIMISHA MATHEW Christian/General 4 658.000

691 2404444 IJLAN RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 1 658.000

692 2400084 GOUTHAMKRISHNAN M
G Hindu/SC 2 658.000

693 2404716 MALAVIKA RAJESH Hindu/SC 2 657.000

694 2403127 DEVIKA N M Hindu/General 1 657.000

695 2402927 ABINA SUNIL Hindu/SC 2 656.000

696 2403668 ALAN SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 2 655.000

697 2403391 GOUTHAM T P Hindu/SC 2 655.000

698 2402943 VRINDA K S Hindu/SC 1 654.000

699 2402308 ASWATHY TS Hindu/SC 1 653.000

700 2404158 VIJAYALAKSHMI P V Hindu/OBH 3 652.000

701 2403707 MARY SOUMYA P J Christian/Latin 2 652.000

702 2403901 ANUPAMA S BABU Hindu/SC 1 652.000

703 2404396 IRFAN A R Islam/Muslim 2 652.000

704 2402781 NAJAHA FASALUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 1 652.000

705 2402222 SRIYA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 651.330

706 2405125 DEVIKA S KUMAR Hindu/SC 1 651.330

707 2402234 HASNA MARIUM AH Islam/Muslim 3 650.000

708 2403883 RIZWANA FATHIMA O A Islam/Muslim 3 650.000

709 2404657 SACHITH SHINE Hindu/Ezhava 1 650.000

710 2404990 ANJITHA GIRISH Hindu/OBH 1 649.000

711 2404325 ARJUN M MANOJ Hindu/General 4 649.000

712 2400066 ANNET GRACE SAM Christian/ST 2 648.670

713 2401688 MEHAJA FATHIMA K J Islam/Muslim 1 648.000
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714 2403387 NIRANJAN V Hindu/SC 4 648.000

715 2400241 ANDRIYA ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 647.000

716 2405084 JYOTIRLATA LAKSHMI /0 2 646.000

717 2403093 ANJALY SHIBU Hindu/OBH 5 646.000

718 2400986 AHAMMED NOOH C H Islam/Muslim 5 645.670

719 2402244 NANDANA P P Hindu/SC 2 645.000

720 2402432 NAVANEETHA P R Hindu/SC 2 644.000

721 2403932 SANCHANA SAJITH M Hindu/Ezhava 3 642.000

722 2401693 KRITHIKA THAMBI Hindu/SC 1 641.000

723 2404788 FATHIMATH LULU T V Islam/Muslim 4 640.000

724 2402839 ADESH SHOTH
KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 4 637.000

725 2404091 KRISHNAPRIYA KR Hindu/SC 1 637.000

726 2404661 LEVIN CV Hindu/OBH 1 635.000

727 2403664 ADITHYA SIVAN Hindu/SC 5 633.000

728 2405097 ARJUN K R Hindu/General 1 631.000

729 2402368 RIYA LIJU Christian/General 1 629.330

730 2405117 SIVANANDANA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 628.000

731 2403206 ABHINAYA S K Hindu/SC 3 626.000

732 2404706 SANIYA K S Hindu/SC 1 624.000

733 2404894 LAKSHMINANDA K S Hindu/SC 1 619.000

734 2402939 MUHAMMED AKBER T A Islam/Muslim 3 617.000

735 2403585 ABHINAV KRISHNA T V Hindu/OBH 4 617.000

736 2401471 NANDHANA V
CHANDRAN Hindu/General 5 616.000

737 2403983 ELZA MARIAM
ABRAHAM Christian/OBX 2 615.330

738 2402422 FATHIMA SIRAJ Islam/Muslim 2 614.670

739 2403929 VINAYAKAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 3 612.000

740 2404002 DINESH. K Hindu/OBH 4 610.000

741 2400993 SIGHA PRAMOD M Hindu/SC 2 607.000

742 2401447 ALEN VIJAY Hindu/OBH 2 607.000
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743 2401836 ABHIJITH P V Hindu/SC 3 606.000

744 2404280 MUBEENA T M Islam/Muslim 1 604.000

745 2403201 ADHEENA K Hindu/Ezhava 3 603.000

746 2401628 JANKY K SIVA Hindu/SC 2 600.000

747 2404875 AMALASREE P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 600.000

748 2403510 ANNA ROSE Christian/Latin 2 599.000

749 2401678 NIKKITTA ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 598.000

750 2403722 HANA NAHNA M V Islam/Muslim 1 597.000

751 2403548 ARCHANA S Hindu/SC 1 596.000

752 2403758 BINNY DIGAL Christian/General 2 595.000

753 2402397 GANIMA KUMARI Hindu/OBH 5 593.000

754 2403630 GOWRI VENU Hindu/OBH 3 591.670

755 2400699 SREYAMOL V P Hindu/SC 1 591.000

756 2402595 UTHRESH S SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 590.000

757 2403685 ALAN ANILKUMAR Hindu/SC 5 589.000

758 2404330 KASHINATH C P Hindu/Ezhava 5 588.000

759 2402486 ABHINAV T Hindu/General 2 581.330

760 2402145 ALIYAN RIYAN NAJEEB K
N Islam/Muslim 3 579.000

761 2403440 ABHINAV MK Hindu/Ezhava 2 575.000

762 2402003 ANJANA S M Hindu/OBH 2 575.000

763 2401576 ANJU ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 574.000

764 2401087 AGNA SHINE JOY Christian/General 3 573.330

765 2401076 ASWANTH B KUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 573.000

766 2401736 R RAVISANKAR Hindu/ST 4 572.000

767 2403902 AMRUTHA M A Hindu/SC 2 569.330

768 2403594 JYOTHY LAKSHMI A J Hindu/SC 3 566.000

769 2400402 ASHWITHA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 3 562.000

770 2404475 NEEHARIKA M SHANKAR No_Religion/No_relig 1 562.000

771 2404843 ATHULKRISHNA N S Hindu/Ezhava 1 561.000

772 2403893 VIDYA B Hindu/SC 1 559.000
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773 2403738 MONALISA PRADHAN Christian/General 1 558.000

774 2404561 NAYANA C K Hindu/ST 1 557.670

775 2401670 KARTHIK DAS Hindu/SC 3 554.670

776 2400321 THEJALAKSHMI K P Hindu/SC 1 554.000

777 2402450 REMYA RAJAN Hindu/SC 3 551.000

778 2402495 ASNA AMEER Islam/Muslim 3 543.000

779 2401820 VARISHTTAMITHRAN P B Hindu/SC 5 542.000

780 2403786 ASNA V M Islam/Muslim 1 517.000

781 2401643 SANGEETHA A Hindu/ST 5 502.670

782 2401495 ISAAC NEWTON Hindu/OBH 3 500.000

783 2400756 VARUN D KAKKANIYIL Christian/General 4 15.000

784 2400737 ALAN FRANCIS Christian/General 4 15.000
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1 2401376 ANUNANDHA S REMESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,011.000

2 2404933 VIJNHA C K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,008.000

3 2400284 THEJALAKSHMI C P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,004.000

4 2402903 MALAVIKA BAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,002.000

5 2402221 ASIKA A Hindu/Ezhava 2 999.000

6 2401094 ANAMIKA K N Hindu/Ezhava 1 994.000

7 2405016 AMAYA SHENI Hindu/Ezhava 4 994.000

8 2402446 JYOTHIKA LAL K Hindu/Ezhava 1 993.000

9 2404389 KARTHIKA N Hindu/Ezhava 3 992.000

10 2402779 HARINANDHANA K Hindu/Ezhava 5 992.000

11 2403041 DEVAMRITA P Hindu/Ezhava 1 992.000

12 2405020 KRISHNAPRIYA A Hindu/Ezhava 3 989.000

13 2402428 NIRANJANA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 988.000

14 2400472 VISMAYA DAS V V Hindu/Ezhava 2 987.000

15 2404668 ATHULYA P P Hindu/Ezhava 2 981.000

16 2403015 AVANTHIKA R KUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 3 981.000

17 2402715 ANASWARA C Hindu/Ezhava 5 980.000

18 2401878 ADITHYALAL S R Hindu/Ezhava 5 979.000

19 2404837 ANUPAMA V A Hindu/Ezhava 1 979.000

20 2400988 GOKUL C P Hindu/Ezhava 1 978.000

21 2403443 DEVIKA A V Hindu/Ezhava 2 970.000

22 2402257 AVANDIKA M Hindu/Ezhava 2 969.000
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23 2402154 GAUTHAM SUDHEER A P Hindu/Ezhava 2 965.000

24 2404774 ANURAG P T Hindu/Ezhava 2 964.000

25 2405007 DEVAPRIYA PRADEEP Hindu/Ezhava 4 963.000

26 2401400 DEVIKA VENUGOPAL Hindu/Ezhava 2 959.000

27 2400505 PAVITHRA VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 959.000

28 2403312 ASWATHY T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 956.000

29 2401383 ABHIRAMI A B Hindu/Ezhava 1 950.000

30 2404540 DEVIKA ANILKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 2 949.000

31 2402655 ABHINAND B Hindu/Ezhava 2 948.000

32 2404525 NIMIYA T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 945.000

33 2400768 GEETHU S Hindu/Ezhava 5 942.000

34 2403368 ANVITHA RATHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 940.000

35 2402617 GAJANAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 3 938.000

36 2403734 LAKSHMI HARI Hindu/Ezhava 1 938.000

37 2401859 PARVATHY K L Hindu/Ezhava 1 937.000

38 2400308 ANJANA K M Hindu/Ezhava 2 934.000

39 2404423 NIYA T A Hindu/Ezhava 2 934.000

40 2402313 NANDANA SANITH Hindu/Ezhava 2 933.000

41 2403466 SREYA U Hindu/Ezhava 2 933.000

42 2400782 DEVIKRISHNA K R Hindu/Ezhava 4 931.000

43 2404817 SANJANA P S Hindu/Ezhava 5 929.000

44 2403911 DEVANGANA S N Hindu/Ezhava 1 928.000

45 2404844 ANUPAMA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 926.000

46 2404035 ARPITHA SAIJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 924.000

47 2402213 ANOOJA AV Hindu/Ezhava 3 920.000

48 2400601 NAVYASREE K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 918.000

49 2402354 DEVIKA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 918.000

50 2402928 DEVIKA P V Hindu/Ezhava 2 915.000

51 2400568 KRISHNA V Hindu/Ezhava 2 911.000

52 2401206 NIVETHITHA E Hindu/Ezhava 4 911.000
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53 2404264 DINA NESWA Hindu/Ezhava 5 910.000

54 2404514 NEEMA T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 909.000

55 2404250 ADITHYA LALU Hindu/Ezhava 1 908.000

56 2400659 DEVANANDA T V Hindu/Ezhava 4 907.000

57 2402443 ASWATHY ANIL Hindu/Ezhava 2 907.000

58 2402662 SREEKUTTY J Hindu/Ezhava 1 906.000

59 2403292 HRIDYA C M Hindu/Ezhava 2 906.000

60 2403080 AISHWARYA T S Hindu/Ezhava 5 905.000

61 2402801 DEVANJANA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 900.000

62 2400869 ARYASREE N M Hindu/Ezhava 5 896.000

63 2403235 ANIKA J R Hindu/Ezhava 4 896.000

64 2400426 NANDANA RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 895.000

65 2404862 SANDRA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 894.000

66 2404605 ATHULYA T AJITH Hindu/Ezhava 3 892.000

67 2400561 SANAY THAMBI V Hindu/Ezhava 2 883.000

68 2404567 ANULAKSHMI S Hindu/Ezhava 1 881.000

69 2405132 ALKA BOSE Hindu/Ezhava 5 880.000

70 2403599 ADHEENA SAJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 879.000

71 2403849 ASVITHA VISWANATH Hindu/Ezhava 2 878.670

72 2402132 ANUNANDANA S R Hindu/Ezhava 2 870.000

73 2402472 ANUSHKA AJAYKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 869.000

74 2403132 THEERTHA T Hindu/Ezhava 1 866.000

75 2401671 PAVANA PRIYAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 866.000

76 2404996 KISHAN BHAKTA SAJI J S Hindu/Ezhava 1 863.000

77 2404099 SREELAKSHMI SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 5 860.000

78 2403100 SREYA A Hindu/Ezhava 5 859.670

79 2401685 DEVIKA SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 3 854.000

80 2403516 ABHIRAMI K R Hindu/Ezhava 3 853.000

81 2404973 B ATHUL KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 2 852.000

82 2401612 VISHNU M S Hindu/Ezhava 2 849.000
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83 2401615 THEJALAKSHMI K P Hindu/Ezhava 1 848.000

84 2401855 ATHEENDRA DAS E M Hindu/Ezhava 3 839.000

85 2401354 DEVIKA SUCHEENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 838.000

86 2404506 NANDANA V Hindu/Ezhava 5 837.000

87 2400396 MEENU SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 836.000

88 2403838 KISHAN M REGI Hindu/Ezhava 1 835.000

89 2401864 ANISH K Hindu/Ezhava 2 833.000

90 2400621 GOPIKA P Hindu/Ezhava 5 832.000

91 2403028 LITHIN LALAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 832.000

92 2400285 ANANYA TK Hindu/Ezhava 4 830.000

93 2402033 PAVITHRA C B Hindu/Ezhava 2 830.000

94 2400870 ANJANA KRISHNA M R Hindu/Ezhava 2 829.000

95 2404263 RITHUVARNA N K Hindu/Ezhava 4 827.000

96 2402861 NITHA S J Hindu/Ezhava 2 823.000

97 2402142 ALMI PRAMOD Hindu/Ezhava 3 820.000

98 2401120 BHADRA K SUDHEER Hindu/Ezhava 4 815.000

99 2403285 GOURI PARVATHY Hindu/Ezhava 4 813.000

100 2401185 SRUTHI S Hindu/Ezhava 2 811.000

101 2401807 ANASWARA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 805.000

102 2403224 ABHINAV SABU Hindu/Ezhava 5 803.000

103 2404547 AMITH GOUTHAM V.H Hindu/Ezhava 1 801.000

104 2400328 DEVANANDA DAS Hindu/Ezhava 1 794.000

105 2402311 GAYATHRI T Hindu/Ezhava 1 794.000

106 2400708 ADITHYAN S Hindu/Ezhava 1 793.000

107 2401619 S NEELANJANABOS Hindu/Ezhava 2 791.000

108 2400508 ANJANA A S Hindu/Ezhava 1 784.330

109 2404986 SANGEETHA SREEKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 1 778.000

110 2401327 ARUNDEV T B Hindu/Ezhava 2 778.000

111 2403239 LAKSHMIPRIYA K. S Hindu/Ezhava 1 778.000

112 2402984 ARADHANA KAMAL Hindu/Ezhava 2 773.000
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113 2403965 DEVIKA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 761.000

114 2400814 AATHIRA T Hindu/Ezhava 2 760.000

115 2403721 ADITHYA MS Hindu/Ezhava 3 758.000

116 2405065 SETHULAKSHMI BIJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 757.000

117 2404882 VIDHU UDAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 754.000

118 2404102 ROHITH RAMESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 751.000

119 2402925 ARSHA MANOJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 750.000

120 2405054 ATHUL KRISHNA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 746.000

121 2400309 SANA A Hindu/Ezhava 1 746.000

122 2402717 M V ANAY VENU Hindu/Ezhava 1 743.000

123 2402256 ANUSHKA R Hindu/Ezhava 2 733.000

124 2402065 DEVYANI JYOTHY Hindu/Ezhava 5 730.000

125 2400483 MALAVIKA T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 722.000

126 2402111 GOWRI DINESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 721.000

127 2404486 AKSHAY KRISHNA V S Hindu/Ezhava 2 710.000

128 2404011 PARTHIB RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 710.000

129 2403961 KRISHNENDHU K P Hindu/Ezhava 5 708.000

130 2403375 SACHIN RAJESH T Hindu/Ezhava 2 702.000

131 2401367 GOPIKA REJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 701.000

132 2404198 SNEHA U Hindu/Ezhava 5 700.670

133 2402515 SRINANDHA SHIJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 700.000

134 2401662 ARUNDHATHI P LAL Hindu/Ezhava 1 690.000

135 2403837 SANUSHA N K Hindu/Ezhava 1 689.000

136 2402312 KRISHNAPRIYA M A Hindu/Ezhava 1 685.000

137 2404121 MANU T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 680.670

138 2401585 APARNA KISHORE Hindu/Ezhava 1 673.000

139 2403234 AMRITHA VISWAMBHARAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 670.000

140 2401287 ADHIL T SAJU Hindu/Ezhava 2 669.330

141 2402848 THEJALAKSHMY V Hindu/Ezhava 5 661.000

142 2403657 ARJUN KRISHNA M Hindu/Ezhava 2 661.000
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143 2403668 ALAN SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 2 655.000

144 2402222 SRIYA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 651.330

145 2404657 SACHITH SHINE Hindu/Ezhava 1 650.000

146 2403932 SANCHANA SAJITH M Hindu/Ezhava 3 642.000

147 2405117 SIVANANDANA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 628.000

148 2403201 ADHEENA K Hindu/Ezhava 3 603.000

149 2404875 AMALASREE P S Hindu/Ezhava 2 600.000

150 2402595 UTHRESH S SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 590.000

151 2404330 KASHINATH C P Hindu/Ezhava 5 588.000

152 2403440 ABHINAV MK Hindu/Ezhava 2 575.000

153 2404843 ATHULKRISHNA N S Hindu/Ezhava 1 561.000
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1 2403447 NASRA KADEEJA M A Islam/Muslim 2 1,013.000

2 2404619 ALIYA FATHIMA A Islam/Muslim 4 1,003.000

3 2403890 SAFWAH ANAPRA Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

4 2400514 AYISHA FARHANA K Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

5 2404358 MUHAMMAD JASIM N K Islam/Muslim 5 998.000

6 2400911 RIYA SHABEER Islam/Muslim 4 997.000

7 2404812 SHIHANA. T Islam/Muslim 3 997.000

8 2404653 DILNA FARIHA K Islam/Muslim 3 996.000

9 2401319 RINSHA K Islam/Muslim 1 995.000

10 2401475 MARVA PARVEES Islam/Muslim 1 992.000

11 2403402 HAFNA RAFEEQ Islam/Muslim 3 991.000

12 2402790 FARSANA NISAR Islam/Muslim 2 989.000

13 2402075 IBRAHIM P K Islam/Muslim 1 988.000

14 2404239 HIBA AN Islam/Muslim 4 987.000

15 2400617 HANA FATHIMA C Islam/Muslim 1 986.000

16 2400560 FATHIMA RASHA K P Islam/Muslim 4 986.000

17 2400883 RISWANA Islam/Muslim 1 984.000

18 2401561 SHAHLA SHARIN P Islam/Muslim 4 984.000

19 2404641 DILNA P Islam/Muslim 3 983.000

20 2403358 ANISA T P Islam/Muslim 2 983.000

21 2403987 SHAMMAS MUHAMMED M P Islam/Muslim 4 982.000

22 2401425 THAMEEMA THASNEEM Islam/Muslim 3 981.000
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23 2402798 RANEEM SHAD K Islam/Muslim 5 981.000

24 2402205 MUHAMMED FAYAS PC Islam/Muslim 5 980.000

25 2404923 HANAN ZAHAR Islam/Muslim 2 979.000

26 2403531 NOORA ZAINEB Islam/Muslim 2 978.000

27 2403963 ANSHA SALEEM Islam/Muslim 5 977.000

28 2401393 SHAHMA. P Islam/Muslim 2 976.000

29 2404850 DUNA FATHIMA M Islam/Muslim 2 976.000

30 2401239 RISHANA SHERIN K V Islam/Muslim 1 976.000

31 2403638 FATHIMA MIRSHA T Islam/Muslim 5 976.000

32 2404480 HANNA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 4 975.000

33 2404686 FATHIMA RINSHA K Islam/Muslim 4 975.000

34 2401556 FATHIMA HIBA C P Islam/Muslim 1 974.000

35 2402337 SIYANA N S Islam/Muslim 2 973.000

36 2401798 JISHAL PANTHALANCHERI Islam/Muslim 4 972.000

37 2402955 AIMAZIDA K A Islam/Muslim 3 970.000

38 2405046 LULU NOUSHAD Islam/Muslim 1 969.000

39 2402500 SHEHMATHUL ABIDHA Islam/Muslim 5 969.000

40 2405129 FATHIMA JUMANA T Islam/Muslim 1 967.000

41 2403032 KHADEEJA RUSHDHA P K Islam/Muslim 4 966.000

42 2401575 FIDHA SIDHICK Islam/Muslim 1 966.000

43 2404224 NAJA AFSAL C A P Islam/Muslim 4 966.000

44 2403232 NAJAH RISHIN Islam/Muslim 2 964.000

45 2401093 JAHANA NASRIN M Islam/Muslim 1 964.000

46 2404736 AYSHA K P Islam/Muslim 2 963.000

47 2401552 FATHIMA MINSHA .C Islam/Muslim 1 961.000

48 2402683 FATHIMA NOURIN BINTH
NAZEER Islam/Muslim 1 960.000

49 2402716 FATHIMA SAJITH Islam/Muslim 1 959.000

50 2400572 SHAHIN K Z Islam/Muslim 5 958.000

51 2403743 AMINA S Islam/Muslim 4 957.000
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52 2404550 LIYA FATHIMA K Islam/Muslim 1 957.000

53 2400545 FATHIMA RENINE P Islam/Muslim 1 955.000

54 2401130 MINOOSHA JABSIN Islam/Muslim 4 954.000

55 2404089 ANSANA.M Islam/Muslim 1 951.000

56 2400848 THASLEEMA M.S Islam/Muslim 3 950.000

57 2403822 SHABANU K Islam/Muslim 1 949.000

58 2404172 SAFRIN H Islam/Muslim 5 949.000

59 2401422 MUFLIHA M Islam/Muslim 1 949.000

60 2402060 AFNA P A Islam/Muslim 3 948.000

61 2403592 FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 947.000

62 2402188 HUDHA THASNI Islam/Muslim 2 946.000

63 2402763 NEHA V N Islam/Muslim 2 946.000

64 2404289 NADA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 3 946.000

65 2401523 SHANA MOOSA Islam/Muslim 1 944.000

66 2404114 NASRATH P S Islam/Muslim 1 941.000

67 2404485 LIFA FATHIMA T K Islam/Muslim 3 941.000

68 2404838 SAIBA FATHIMA S S Islam/Muslim 2 940.000

69 2400424 ALFIYA FATHIMA T H Islam/Muslim 2 939.000

70 2405059 RUMANA CK Islam/Muslim 4 939.000

71 2404193 AIN S A Islam/Muslim 3 939.000

72 2404719 FIDHA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 939.000

73 2402784 MUHAMMED NASL. K Islam/Muslim 4 938.000

74 2404809 RINU FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 4 936.000

75 2403933 FARBIN NELSAM Islam/Muslim 2 935.000

76 2404991 ANOOP MUHAMED HUSAIN Islam/Muslim 1 934.000

77 2403540 ZAKIYYA S E Islam/Muslim 1 931.000

78 2403667 KADEEJATHUN NABIHA MK Islam/Muslim 2 930.000

79 2402973 SHAHMA P T Islam/Muslim 5 929.000

80 2403626 FIDA FATHIMA K K Islam/Muslim 1 927.000

81 2400850 SUFIYA THAJ C Islam/Muslim 2 927.000
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82 2401177 FATHIMA FIDA K V Islam/Muslim 2 926.000

83 2400558 FINU FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 1 924.000

84 2403678 AYISHA MILLATH K S Islam/Muslim 3 922.000

85 2403675 SHIMNA A Islam/Muslim 5 921.000

86 2403542 MOHAMMED SINAN. C.P Islam/Muslim 4 920.000

87 2404968 AHLA THAHNAN P F Islam/Muslim 1 920.000

88 2401557 AYSHA NISLA N K Islam/Muslim 1 919.000

89 2400421 SHIFANA S Islam/Muslim 2 919.000

90 2402459 LIYANA SIDDIQUE Islam/Muslim 1 919.000

91 2400868 AJEES FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 918.000

92 2403378 LAMISH RAHIMAN K T Islam/Muslim 2 911.000

93 2403333 SHABEEHA NASRIN C T Islam/Muslim 4 910.000

94 2403280 ABNA H Islam/Muslim 2 910.000

95 2403339 NIDA V T Islam/Muslim 1 907.000

96 2403305 MIHA ASHIF V Islam/Muslim 1 905.000

97 2404450 SHAHANA SHARIN K Islam/Muslim 5 902.000

98 2403648 NISHIDHA P Islam/Muslim 5 901.000

99 2404498 REJA RAYYAN K F Islam/Muslim 2 901.000

100 2404711 YUMNA JAHAN Islam/Muslim 4 897.000

101 2404116 MUHAMMED NAJATH PN Islam/Muslim 1 894.000

102 2402119 AMINA THASNI K V Islam/Muslim 1 891.000

103 2400819 FARZANA A K Islam/Muslim 1 890.000

104 2400522 RASHA T Islam/Muslim 1 888.000

105 2402512 SHAIK AADIL AMEEN K S Islam/Muslim 1 882.000

106 2402855 AYSHA ANSHIBA Islam/Muslim 2 879.000

107 2402449 HANEENA K Islam/Muslim 1 878.000

108 2403045 MINHA C M C Islam/Muslim 1 876.000

109 2400827 NILONA SHIBU K P Islam/Muslim 2 876.000

110 2403590 FATHIMA RAMZI Islam/Muslim 2 875.000

111 2404468 SAFNA M A Islam/Muslim 4 874.000
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112 2403771 FATHIMA RIYA K Islam/Muslim 2 874.000

113 2401045 ANSHIYA P S Islam/Muslim 5 872.000

114 2402220 DIYA FATHIMA K Islam/Muslim 1 868.000

115 2403442 FATHIMA M S Islam/Muslim 1 866.000

116 2404196 FIDA ASIN T K Islam/Muslim 1 862.000

117 2402646 NAJIYA SHERIN V N Islam/Muslim 2 861.000

118 2400225 ATIYA C N Islam/Muslim 4 859.330

119 2401598 FATHIMA FIDHA K A Islam/Muslim 4 853.000

120 2401513 ASNA SHERIN N P Islam/Muslim 1 852.000

121 2403785 SHAHMA P SHAMSUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 2 850.000

122 2401348 ASHNA NOURIN P P Islam/Muslim 3 850.000

123 2400882 FIDHA ABUBAKER Islam/Muslim 4 850.000

124 2402633 RANIYA THASNEEM K Islam/Muslim 5 847.000

125 2403270 HIBA MOL C Islam/Muslim 1 845.000

126 2401046 MUHAMMED SHAHAM V P Islam/Muslim 3 841.000

127 2404213 MOHAMMED FAYIZ A Islam/Muslim 2 838.000

128 2405073 ABHA LUBNA P Islam/Muslim 4 838.000

129 2403273 FARSANA AFSAL Islam/Muslim 2 836.000

130 2401064 FATHIMA ZAHRA Islam/Muslim 1 834.000

131 2404768 AYISHA SHIRIN M N Islam/Muslim 1 830.000

132 2403390 HAMRAZ AFSAL T P Islam/Muslim 4 827.000

133 2402669 FATHIMA RUSHDA P A Islam/Muslim 2 825.000

134 2402753 FATHIMATH SANIYA C S Islam/Muslim 1 825.000

135 2404671 NUHA VAKKAYIL Islam/Muslim 1 824.000

136 2404691 FARZANA T S Islam/Muslim 4 819.000

137 2403690 AMEENA SHIRIN Islam/Muslim 5 817.000

138 2402158 FATHIMA RIZANA Islam/Muslim 2 816.000

139 2403945 NOORA Islam/Muslim 4 810.000

140 2402862 ASNA AK Islam/Muslim 1 808.670

141 2403562 AMNA FATHIMA A K Islam/Muslim 1 808.000
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142 2404662 FIDA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 4 808.000

143 2401200 FATHIMA SATHAR Islam/Muslim 2 802.000

144 2403602 AYSHA FADWAH K P Islam/Muslim 1 802.000

145 2404257 HAMITHA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 5 799.000

146 2404311 ASHJANA V Islam/Muslim 5 795.000

147 2404178 AHAMMED NOAMAN N Islam/Muslim 5 795.000

148 2400922 FATHIHA VP Islam/Muslim 2 792.000

149 2404443 FADIYA SHAHUL M Islam/Muslim 4 792.000

150 2401031 RANIYA SHERIN C T Islam/Muslim 1 789.000

151 2400336 JUMANA K S Islam/Muslim 1 784.000

152 2405057 AL BAYAN L Islam/Muslim 2 782.000

153 2401231 AYSHA RAHSIN K S Islam/Muslim 1 779.000

154 2404580 HASNA A M Islam/Muslim 1 777.000

155 2404448 MUHAMMED ZARHAN TK Islam/Muslim 1 777.000

156 2404061 SAHLA THASNEEM N T Islam/Muslim 2 777.000

157 2402605 SULTHANA NAZAR Islam/Muslim 1 774.000

158 2400394 FARHATH SHAKEER Islam/Muslim 1 769.000

159 2401151 LIYA FATHIMA V Islam/Muslim 1 769.000

160 2404516 JASLA V A Islam/Muslim 1 767.000

161 2404373 FATHIMA NASRIN K R Islam/Muslim 1 765.000

162 2400023 ANSIYA ANWAR Islam/Muslim 1 760.000

163 2400305 RIZNA SAGEER Islam/Muslim 2 759.000

164 2404393 AMNA O R Islam/Muslim 3 758.000

165 2404240 FATHIMA SAHALA Islam/Muslim 2 758.000

166 2402960 ZULAIKA C A Islam/Muslim 1 751.000

167 2402509 MOHAMMED ADIL
PULIKKALAKATHE Islam/Muslim 2 749.000

168 2401246 ASNA SHAMIR Islam/Muslim 2 748.000

169 2401215 HANNA E M Islam/Muslim 1 748.000

170 2403761 UK NIHAMA Islam/Muslim 1 745.000
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171 2404649 MINHA D P Islam/Muslim 1 740.000

172 2400465 FATHIMA ZAKKIYA C K Islam/Muslim 3 740.000

173 2404327 FATHIMA SHEREEF Islam/Muslim 3 739.000

174 2404189 ASHITHA MINSI P Islam/Muslim 1 737.000

175 2402275 RANEESHA K Islam/Muslim 5 736.000

176 2401621 NAZAREEN K H Islam/Muslim 1 736.000

177 2402736 ISHAL E N Islam/Muslim 1 735.000

178 2403492 HAMNA SHIBIN V Islam/Muslim 2 730.000

179 2403337 REJULA K N Islam/Muslim 2 727.000

180 2400766 NIHALA NOURIN V M Islam/Muslim 2 724.000

181 2404303 MUHAMMED SHAMIL ET Islam/Muslim 1 706.000

182 2403166 SHEHAN M SHAFI Islam/Muslim 3 702.000

183 2401133 SAFNA . K . A Islam/Muslim 3 700.000

184 2404906 ARSHAD REZA Islam/Muslim 1 694.000

185 2403733 NUHA Islam/Muslim 2 693.330

186 2401877 DANIYA RAFI M Islam/Muslim 2 693.000

187 2400298 THAMANNA JAFAR Islam/Muslim 2 691.330

188 2404090 SINSILA P N Islam/Muslim 3 675.000

189 2404974 AJZAR AHAMMED N T Islam/Muslim 1 675.000

190 2404568 HIBA RAHMAN K P Islam/Muslim 1 674.000

191 2404831 FARIS K P Islam/Muslim 5 660.000

192 2404582 IMTHIYAS LATHEEF Islam/Muslim 3 659.000

193 2404444 IJLAN RAHMAN Islam/Muslim 1 658.000

194 2404396 IRFAN A R Islam/Muslim 2 652.000

195 2402781 NAJAHA FASALUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 1 652.000

196 2402234 HASNA MARIUM AH Islam/Muslim 3 650.000

197 2403883 RIZWANA FATHIMA O A Islam/Muslim 3 650.000

198 2401688 MEHAJA FATHIMA K J Islam/Muslim 1 648.000

199 2400986 AHAMMED NOOH C H Islam/Muslim 5 645.670

200 2404788 FATHIMATH LULU T V Islam/Muslim 4 640.000
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201 2402939 MUHAMMED AKBER T A Islam/Muslim 3 617.000

202 2402422 FATHIMA SIRAJ Islam/Muslim 2 614.670

203 2404280 MUBEENA T M Islam/Muslim 1 604.000

204 2403722 HANA NAHNA M V Islam/Muslim 1 597.000

205 2402145 ALIYAN RIYAN NAJEEB K N Islam/Muslim 3 579.000

206 2402495 ASNA AMEER Islam/Muslim 3 543.000

207 2403786 ASNA V M Islam/Muslim 1 517.000
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1 2401008 JIYANNA SAELYN HAROLD Christian/Latin 3 996.000

2 2404905 TESME MARIA THOMAS Christian/Latin 3 977.000

3 2400956 NIJIL M J Christian/Latin 5 953.000

4 2403820 ANNA AGHIN KA Christian/Latin 1 946.000

5 2401214 ANN MARY JEEVA K D Christian/Latin 5 944.000

6 2404162 STEPHY TEESA P J Christian/Latin 1 937.000

7 2401431 ROSE JEEN C J Christian/Latin 3 935.000

8 2404807 AKHIL JOY P Christian/Latin 5 931.000

9 2404519 NIYA P T Christian/Latin 2 913.000

10 2402348 ELBA MARIA Christian/Latin 1 911.330

11 2402346 ELSA MARIA Christian/Latin 1 896.330

12 2401754 JESSA JAISON Christian/Latin 4 873.000

13 2404536 SANIYA JUDY M A Christian/Latin 3 871.000

14 2402083 ANTONY FERDINANT Christian/Latin 4 848.000

15 2404639 ANN LIYA C A Christian/Latin 3 847.000

16 2401270 ANGEL ROSE Christian/Latin 2 841.000

17 2404942 MILAN ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 829.000

18 2404841 MIYA GEORGE Christian/Latin 1 823.000

19 2402048 ABEL XAVIER Christian/Latin 3 810.000

20 2400097 ANEETA VINCY Christian/Latin 1 795.330

21 2402445 DELVIN JOSE Christian/Latin 1 780.000

22 2404659 ANNA CATHERINE T F Christian/Latin 5 767.000
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23 2403840 AALKA THERESA Christian/Latin 2 744.000

24 2400582 ADHEEP PETER DENZIL Christian/Latin 4 742.000

25 2404705 SANIYA ELIZABATH Christian/Latin 1 738.000

26 2404635 ROWAN JOSE P H Christian/Latin 5 731.000

27 2403545 AEINDIONA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 3 726.000

28 2403136 ABIYA K S Christian/Latin 1 717.670

29 2404558 AIMY TREESA MARTIN Christian/Latin 5 706.000

30 2403192 SILVANIYA B S Christian/Latin 2 693.000

31 2400212 ADRAIN MANUEL Christian/Latin 5 693.000

32 2401567 REMIYA T P Christian/Latin 2 680.670

33 2404451 MARIYA ANTONY K Christian/Latin 1 677.000

34 2402585 BREYONA K B Christian/Latin 1 671.000

35 2403377 ANAGHA MARY BENNY Christian/Latin 2 668.000

36 2403389 BENSON M Christian/Latin 1 665.000

37 2403707 MARY SOUMYA P J Christian/Latin 2 652.000

38 2400241 ANDRIYA ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 647.000

39 2403510 ANNA ROSE Christian/Latin 2 599.000

40 2401678 NIKKITTA ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 598.000
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1 2402750 SREELAKSHMI K M Hindu/OBH 1 1,015.000

2 2404674 DEVIKA T Hindu/OBH 1 1,013.000

3 2404160 ANANYA SHIBU Hindu/OBH 2 1,011.000

4 2401720 ATHULYA T U Hindu/OBH 1 983.000

5 2401330 ATHULYA PRAKASH KT Hindu/OBH 3 982.000

6 2401465 ABHAY CHANDRAN M Hindu/OBH 3 981.000

7 2403622 ADITHYA V Hindu/OBH 2 980.000

8 2400658 POOJA GITHESH Hindu/OBH 5 978.000

9 2403988 GAYATHRI T V Hindu/OBH 3 976.000

10 2403196 KRISHNA C S Hindu/OBH 2 972.000

11 2401363 ADWAITH S R Hindu/OBH 3 967.000

12 2401487 ARATHI. T Hindu/OBH 2 966.000

13 2400331 DARSANA M Hindu/OBH 2 965.000

14 2404620 ANNAPOORNA P M Hindu/OBH 4 964.000

15 2404324 ABHIRAMI V B Hindu/OBH 2 961.000

16 2404361 AVANTHIKA L BABU Hindu/OBH 2 955.000

17 2401698 ARUNIMA RAJEEV R P Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

18 2404645 AMAL RAJ K P Hindu/OBH 1 945.000

19 2400037 DEVIPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 4 944.670

20 2401709 ABHIRAMI VINOD Hindu/OBH 1 944.000

21 2402775 MALAVIKA C D Hindu/OBH 1 943.000

22 2404337 ATHULYA RAJ E Hindu/OBH 4 939.000
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23 2403118 NAMITHA M Hindu/OBH 2 939.000

24 2400169 DRSIHYA SURESH Hindu/OBH 2 937.200

25 2401489 KRISHNA VENI M A Hindu/OBH 3 936.000

26 2402289 NIRANJANA D Hindu/OBH 5 930.000

27 2402961 VISRINI P Hindu/OBH 2 924.000

28 2403705 ANOOJA JIJIMON Hindu/OBH 1 924.000

29 2400918 VAIKHARY S Hindu/OBH 1 922.000

30 2400583 PAVITHRA P Hindu/OBH 3 922.000

31 2403323 APARNA T P Hindu/OBH 1 916.000

32 2402627 VAISHNAVI.P.V Hindu/OBH 1 915.000

33 2402466 ANANYA N K Hindu/OBH 1 900.000

34 2403634 HARISANKAR ACHARYA P B Hindu/OBH 5 891.000

35 2401721 NIKITHA P A Hindu/OBH 1 888.600

36 2404050 NAINA PRAMOD Hindu/OBH 1 887.000

37 2404379 NIKKISASHA V SURESH Hindu/OBH 2 885.000

38 2403343 HRIDHYA MANOJ K M Hindu/OBH 3 885.000

39 2404764 NAVYA P V Hindu/OBH 1 884.000

40 2401202 ANUNANDHA K S Hindu/OBH 3 883.000

41 2402032 AMITH P ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 877.000

42 2400649 SIKHA.P Hindu/OBH 1 873.000

43 2402673 AVANI PRAMOD Hindu/OBH 5 872.000

44 2404770 ANJANA K L Hindu/OBH 5 865.000

45 2402949 ADITHYAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 5 864.400

46 2402868 HARYENDRA M Hindu/OBH 3 863.000

47 2403311 SANTHWANA SUDHEER P P Hindu/OBH 4 857.000

48 2404307 K R SIDHARTH Hindu/OBH 4 855.000

49 2404877 SNEHA K Hindu/OBH 1 854.000

50 2402541 ASWIN P V Hindu/OBH 4 850.000

51 2400575 JEBIN DAS J S Hindu/OBH 5 844.000

52 2401119 ABHINAND SUNIL Hindu/OBH 2 839.000
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53 2401497 SRUTHA KEERTHI D R Hindu/OBH 4 838.000

54 2401430 SRUTHA KEERTHI D R Hindu/OBH 4 838.000

55 2402924 ATHIRA S RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 837.000

56 2401880 R D DEVADUTT Hindu/OBH 3 836.000

57 2401058 SUJITH V S Hindu/OBH 1 835.000

58 2403835 DEVIKA Hindu/OBH 3 835.000

59 2402847 ARJUNKRISHNA T U Hindu/OBH 4 833.000

60 2402268 SREYA LAKSHMI P R Hindu/OBH 1 833.000

61 2401342 REMITHA P R Hindu/OBH 1 833.000

62 2404792 ANJANA K V Hindu/OBH 3 832.670

63 2403144 LAKSHMI ARAVIND Hindu/OBH 1 832.000

64 2403796 CHANDANA CHANDRAN Hindu/OBH 4 824.000

65 2402120 ARCHANA MANOHARAN Hindu/OBH 4 822.000

66 2400205 ANUSREE KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 1 820.000

67 2401174 PAVITHRA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 2 812.000

68 2403453 BIBINRAJ P Hindu/OBH 5 808.000

69 2403792 PAVITHRA NASH Hindu/OBH 4 804.000

70 2403130 APARNA ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 804.000

71 2404934 THEJUS K Hindu/OBH 3 804.000

72 2404075 SUCHITHRA S Hindu/OBH 2 796.000

73 2403369 ADISREE M R Hindu/OBH 1 796.000

74 2401059 DEVIKA SHINOJ Hindu/OBH 3 785.330

75 2402634 ADHEEPKRISHNA C R Hindu/OBH 3 784.000

76 2404913 PRARTHANA S Hindu/OBH 1 779.000

77 2403019 ANJANA K Hindu/OBH 1 771.670

78 2402815 NEHA HANEESH Hindu/OBH 2 770.000

79 2401566 PRANAV C B Hindu/OBH 3 766.000

80 2403020 LEKSHMI DEVADAS Hindu/OBH 3 766.000

81 2400274 AKHILA T A Hindu/OBH 3 761.000

82 2401826 KAVERI K V Hindu/OBH 5 759.000
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83 2403071 GOURICHANDRA T A Hindu/OBH 1 755.000

84 2404915 JANAKI MAHALAKSHMY JAYAN Hindu/OBH 3 755.000

85 2402711 BHAVYARAJ Hindu/OBH 1 746.000

86 2404761 DEVIKA K V Hindu/OBH 2 743.000

87 2404804 ADITHYA RAJAN Hindu/OBH 2 742.000

88 2402876 POOJA HARI Hindu/OBH 3 742.000

89 2402238 MIDHUN S S Hindu/OBH 2 742.000

90 2401691 SANDRA K S Hindu/OBH 3 740.000

91 2400277 SIVANI P J Hindu/OBH 5 733.330

92 2401007 ALAGHA VT Hindu/OBH 1 732.000

93 2401455 ANAGHA SURESH Hindu/OBH 2 729.000

94 2403524 HARIKRISHNA B A Hindu/OBH 3 728.000

95 2403057 SAYOOJ K NAIR Hindu/OBH 1 720.000

96 2402838 DARSHAN SHOTH KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 2 719.000

97 2402482 SIDHARTH M HANEESH Hindu/OBH 3 715.000

98 2400246 ABHAY SUGATH Hindu/OBH 2 714.000

99 2400269 VISHNUPRIYA N.S. Hindu/OBH 4 694.670

100 2400486 DEVIKA K Hindu/OBH 2 687.000

101 2403998 AYUSH JAYAKUMAR Hindu/OBH 1 685.000

102 2404101 VIDHU C V Hindu/OBH 4 677.000

103 2404177 ANAGHA E K Hindu/OBH 1 673.000

104 2404581 A A AISWARYA LAKSHMI Hindu/OBH 2 665.000

105 2402613 AMAL KRISHNA K R Hindu/OBH 4 663.000

106 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 2 658.600

107 2400495 ATHIRA RATHEESH Hindu/OBH 3 658.000

108 2404158 VIJAYALAKSHMI P V Hindu/OBH 3 652.000

109 2404990 ANJITHA GIRISH Hindu/OBH 1 649.000

110 2403093 ANJALY SHIBU Hindu/OBH 5 646.000

111 2402839 ADESH SHOTH KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 4 637.000

112 2404661 LEVIN CV Hindu/OBH 1 635.000



2024-06-15 22:52:27 48 of 66

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

113 2403585 ABHINAV KRISHNA T V Hindu/OBH 4 617.000

114 2403929 VINAYAKAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 3 612.000

115 2404002 DINESH. K Hindu/OBH 4 610.000

116 2401447 ALEN VIJAY Hindu/OBH 2 607.000

117 2402397 GANIMA KUMARI Hindu/OBH 5 593.000

118 2403630 GOWRI VENU Hindu/OBH 3 591.670

119 2402003 ANJANA S M Hindu/OBH 2 575.000

120 2401576 ANJU ANILKUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 574.000

121 2401076 ASWANTH B KUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 573.000

122 2400402 ASHWITHA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 3 562.000

123 2401495 ISAAC NEWTON Hindu/OBH 3 500.000
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1 2403257 ISABEL LOUIS Christian/OBX 2 986.000

2 2400144 MARIA CATHERINE PADUA Christian/OBX 1 943.000

3 2404589 SONA K SHIBU Christian/OBX 5 866.000

4 2404412 ALAN BABY Christian/OBX 4 827.000

5 2402168 DAYA SUJAN Christian/OBX 1 777.000

6 2400049 ASISH P DAVID Christian/OBX 4 742.000

7 2402161 SANI ELMERRY JOHN Christian/OBX 2 742.000

8 2401816 ALTHIYA A S Christian/OBX 1 658.000

9 2403983 ELZA MARIAM ABRAHAM Christian/OBX 2 615.330
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1 2400427 KARTHIK MANOJ Hindu/General 1 1,007.000

2 2401402 ANUSREE K R Hindu/General 4 1,000.000

3 2402525 GOWRI M KUMAR Hindu/General 2 975.000

4 2404588 ALEN K JOFY Christian/General 5 939.670

5 2404890 M G GOPIKA MENON Hindu/General 1 938.000

6 2402242 ANAGHA N Hindu/General 5 936.000

7 2403055 MALAVIKA RATHEESH Hindu/General 2 932.000

8 2404677 SNEHA K Hindu/General 5 930.000

9 2402073 ARCHANA P Hindu/General 3 917.000

10 2400991 GOPIKA K Hindu/General 5 910.000

11 2400199 MEENAKSHI PAI Hindu/General 1 907.000

12 2402152 KIRAN R Hindu/General 1 904.000

13 2400949 PARVATHY VINOD Hindu/General 3 903.000

14 2401695 JOYAL P V Christian/General 3 900.000

15 2404222 AHALYA L Hindu/General 1 887.000

16 2404001 NEHLA BIJU Christian/General 1 880.000

17 2404543 DEVIKA.P Hindu/General 2 872.000

18 2403631 MARY ANAKHA JOB Christian/General 2 850.000

19 2401198 ARUNIMA JOSE Christian/General 1 828.000

20 2401207 SAMUEL VIJAYAKUMAR Christian/General 2 821.000

21 2402706 ANANDAKRISHNAN H Hindu/General 1 813.000

22 2403438 BENHIN M J Christian/General 3 810.000
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23 2402351 AVANTHIKA P S Hindu/General 2 772.000

24 2404323 MEHA SUNNY Christian/General 1 765.000

25 2404148 ALEENA K J Christian/General 1 697.000

26 2401717 NANDANA R Hindu/General 3 690.000

27 2404560 ANSEL POLACHAN Christian/General 3 663.000

28 2402572 NIMISHA MATHEW Christian/General 4 658.000

29 2403127 DEVIKA N M Hindu/General 1 657.000
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1 2404773 RISHITHA S KUMAR Hindu/SC 1 984.000

2 2400437 LIKHA MOL K P Hindu/SC 3 962.000

3 2404627 ASHITHA LAKSHMI ANAND Hindu/SC 1 954.000

4 2404656 AMKHANA C BIJU Hindu/SC 3 950.000

5 2403321 NIKHITHA E P Hindu/SC 1 948.000

6 2401634 VIGNESH V Hindu/SC 2 936.000

7 2404891 GANGADAS K M Hindu/SC 1 929.000

8 2403676 SNEHA P Hindu/SC 3 928.000

9 2401483 AYANA M P Hindu/SC 1 912.000

10 2400603 NIVEDYA T Hindu/SC 1 898.000

11 2404286 V DEVAPRIYA Hindu/SC 4 883.000

12 2404123 PAVITHRA V G Hindu/SC 3 872.000

13 2404776 AARON SALIL Hindu/SC 1 871.000

14 2403691 ARJUN S Hindu/SC 1 868.000

15 2403250 RWIDHI N UNNI Hindu/SC 1 860.670

16 2403559 THENNAL CHANDRAN Hindu/SC 1 855.000

17 2401823 SAYANA. P. P Hindu/SC 2 854.000

18 2405004 DYANA MANOJ Hindu/SC 4 849.000

19 2404527 ANUSREE K V Hindu/SC 2 849.000

20 2402447 ARUNIMA P S Hindu/SC 2 849.000

21 2402524 SANGHAMITHRA C B Hindu/SC 1 832.000

22 2402362 ASWIN RAJ Hindu/SC 1 828.000
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23 2401160 SAINORA M B Hindu/SC 2 803.000

24 2404492 NANDANA K S Hindu/SC 3 802.000

25 2404713 ARCHANA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/SC 2 802.000

26 2401219 NIDHA SABHU Hindu/SC 3 798.000

27 2400651 DILNA P Hindu/SC 3 793.000

28 2401048 NEETHU NAYANA T K Hindu/SC 4 793.000

29 2404555 AGNEYA KUMARAN Hindu/SC 1 777.000

30 2403444 SREYA P A Hindu/SC 2 770.000

31 2401719 AAVANI N T Hindu/SC 1 769.000

32 2401170 ANAMIKA SHAJI M T Hindu/SC 5 768.600

33 2403360 ANUROOPA P S Hindu/SC 3 756.000

34 2401683 ARCHANA K S Hindu/SC 3 755.000

35 2402829 SAYOOJ S B Hindu/SC 1 754.670

36 2403039 SANIYA SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 2 744.000

37 2402267 ANJANA ANILKUMAR Hindu/SC 2 744.000

38 2403003 KARTHIK SUBRAHMANIAM P P Hindu/SC 4 743.000

39 2400879 SIMNA SUDHAN N V Hindu/SC 4 738.000

40 2403697 SOURAV YADHAV C U Hindu/SC 5 720.000

41 2403974 GOURI PARVATHI T Hindu/SC 5 720.000

42 2401320 NAVANEETHA N S Hindu/SC 2 716.000

43 2402811 ATHIRA T V Hindu/SC 1 715.330

44 2403865 DESHMITHRA M T Hindu/SC 2 712.000

45 2403430 ASWIN KRISHNA P S Hindu/SC 2 711.000

46 2405078 DHIYA T P Hindu/SC 2 711.000

47 2403871 SREYA MAHESH Hindu/SC 2 710.000

48 2401752 ADITHYA VISWAN Hindu/SC 2 706.000

49 2402945 NOVA K C Hindu/SC 1 705.330

50 2401186 N NILA Hindu/SC 1 699.000

51 2401504 DARSANA V S Hindu/SC 1 699.000

52 2403723 ROBIN RAJ A V Hindu/SC 5 690.000
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53 2401842 KRISHNAPRIYA SHANMUGHAN Hindu/SC 3 689.000

54 2404012 SONU SUNIL Hindu/SC 4 689.000

55 2402963 MANJIMA MANOJ Hindu/SC 1 686.000

56 2403299 KIRAN KRISHNAN K Hindu/SC 1 686.000

57 2400686 JOSNA S Hindu/SC 1 684.000

58 2400834 SWETHA.S Hindu/SC 1 684.000

59 2403335 THEERTHA P S Hindu/SC 2 684.000

60 2403886 SWATHY M S Hindu/SC 1 676.000

61 2401592 DHILSHA DAS Hindu/SC 2 672.000

62 2400731 AALILA SURESH P Hindu/SC 1 671.000

63 2402270 KRISHNANJANA K Hindu/SC 2 668.000

64 2400084 GOUTHAMKRISHNAN M G Hindu/SC 2 658.000

65 2404716 MALAVIKA RAJESH Hindu/SC 2 657.000

66 2402927 ABINA SUNIL Hindu/SC 2 656.000

67 2403391 GOUTHAM T P Hindu/SC 2 655.000

68 2402943 VRINDA K S Hindu/SC 1 654.000

69 2402308 ASWATHY TS Hindu/SC 1 653.000

70 2403901 ANUPAMA S BABU Hindu/SC 1 652.000

71 2405125 DEVIKA S KUMAR Hindu/SC 1 651.330

72 2403387 NIRANJAN V Hindu/SC 4 648.000

73 2402244 NANDANA P P Hindu/SC 2 645.000

74 2402432 NAVANEETHA P R Hindu/SC 2 644.000

75 2401693 KRITHIKA THAMBI Hindu/SC 1 641.000

76 2404091 KRISHNAPRIYA KR Hindu/SC 1 637.000

77 2403664 ADITHYA SIVAN Hindu/SC 5 633.000

78 2403206 ABHINAYA S K Hindu/SC 3 626.000

79 2404706 SANIYA K S Hindu/SC 1 624.000

80 2404894 LAKSHMINANDA K S Hindu/SC 1 619.000

81 2400993 SIGHA PRAMOD M Hindu/SC 2 607.000

82 2401836 ABHIJITH P V Hindu/SC 3 606.000
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83 2401628 JANKY K SIVA Hindu/SC 2 600.000

84 2403548 ARCHANA S Hindu/SC 1 596.000

85 2400699 SREYAMOL V P Hindu/SC 1 591.000

86 2403685 ALAN ANILKUMAR Hindu/SC 5 589.000

87 2403902 AMRUTHA M A Hindu/SC 2 569.330

88 2403594 JYOTHY LAKSHMI A J Hindu/SC 3 566.000

89 2403893 VIDYA B Hindu/SC 1 559.000

90 2401670 KARTHIK DAS Hindu/SC 3 554.670

91 2400321 THEJALAKSHMI K P Hindu/SC 1 554.000

92 2402450 REMYA RAJAN Hindu/SC 3 551.000

93 2401820 VARISHTTAMITHRAN P B Hindu/SC 5 542.000
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1 2400736 ARDRA T V Hindu/ST 3 835.000

2 2401491 MIDHUN P MANI Hindu/ST 3 687.000

3 2400066 ANNET GRACE SAM Christian/ST 2 648.670

4 2401736 R RAVISANKAR Hindu/ST 4 572.000

5 2404561 NAYANA C K Hindu/ST 1 557.670

6 2401643 SANGEETHA A Hindu/ST 5 502.670
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1 2401720 ATHULYA T U Hindu/OBH 1 983.000

2 2404324 ABHIRAMI V B Hindu/OBH 2 961.000

3 2400037 DEVIPRIYA S Hindu/OBH 4 944.670

4 2401709 ABHIRAMI VINOD Hindu/OBH 1 944.000

5 2400169 DRSIHYA SURESH Hindu/OBH 2 937.200

6 2403705 ANOOJA JIJIMON Hindu/OBH 1 924.000

7 2400583 PAVITHRA P Hindu/OBH 3 922.000

8 2401721 NIKITHA P A Hindu/OBH 1 888.600

9 2401202 ANUNANDHA K S Hindu/OBH 3 883.000

10 2402032 AMITH P ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 877.000

11 2404770 ANJANA K L Hindu/OBH 5 865.000

12 2402949 ADITHYAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 5 864.400

13 2402268 SREYA LAKSHMI P R Hindu/OBH 1 833.000

14 2401174 PAVITHRA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH 2 812.000

15 2404913 PRARTHANA S Hindu/OBH 1 779.000

16 2403019 ANJANA K Hindu/OBH 1 771.670

17 2402815 NEHA HANEESH Hindu/OBH 2 770.000

18 2401566 PRANAV C B Hindu/OBH 3 766.000

19 2400274 AKHILA T A Hindu/OBH 3 761.000

20 2401826 KAVERI K V Hindu/OBH 5 759.000

21 2403071 GOURICHANDRA T A Hindu/OBH 1 755.000

22 2404761 DEVIKA K V Hindu/OBH 2 743.000



2024-06-15 22:52:27 58 of 66

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

23 2402161 SANI ELMERRY JOHN Christian/OBX 2 742.000

24 2400277 SIVANI P J Hindu/OBH 5 733.330

25 2401455 ANAGHA SURESH Hindu/OBH 2 729.000

26 2403524 HARIKRISHNA B A Hindu/OBH 3 728.000

27 2402838 DARSHAN SHOTH
KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 2 719.000

28 2402482 SIDHARTH M HANEESH Hindu/OBH 3 715.000

29 2402613 AMAL KRISHNA K R Hindu/OBH 4 663.000

30 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 2 658.600

31 2401816 ALTHIYA A S Christian/OBX 1 658.000

32 2404158 VIJAYALAKSHMI P V Hindu/OBH 3 652.000

33 2404990 ANJITHA GIRISH Hindu/OBH 1 649.000

34 2403093 ANJALY SHIBU Hindu/OBH 5 646.000

35 2402839 ADESH SHOTH KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH 4 637.000

36 2404661 LEVIN CV Hindu/OBH 1 635.000

37 2403929 VINAYAKAN BIJU Hindu/OBH 3 612.000

38 2401447 ALEN VIJAY Hindu/OBH 2 607.000

39 2402003 ANJANA S M Hindu/OBH 2 575.000

40 2401076 ASWANTH B KUMAR Hindu/OBH 3 573.000

41 2401495 ISAAC NEWTON Hindu/OBH 3 500.000


